
LEG NO. TEAM MEMBER LAP NO. CHIP CODE CUMULATIVE SPLIT TIME 5K LEG

1 Ben Hovis 1 3SKG24M 0:00:32.9 0:00:32.9 0:16:02.5

1 Ben Hovis 2 3SKG24M 0:01:09.9 0:00:37.0

1 Ben Hovis 3 3SKG24M 0:01:47.5 0:00:37.6

1 Ben Hovis 4 3SKG24M 0:02:26.6 0:00:39.1

1 Ben Hovis 5 3SKG24M 0:03:04.6 0:00:38.1

1 Ben Hovis 6 3SKG24M 0:03:43.2 0:00:38.6

1 Ben Hovis 7 3SKG24M 0:04:21.6 0:00:38.4

1 Ben Hovis 8 3SKG24M 0:05:01.1 0:00:39.4

1 Ben Hovis 9 3SKG24M 0:05:39.0 0:00:37.9

1 Ben Hovis 10 3SKG24M 0:06:18.5 0:00:39.5

1 Ben Hovis 11 3SKG24M 0:06:57.2 0:00:38.7

1 Ben Hovis 12 3SKG24M 0:07:36.7 0:00:39.5

1 Ben Hovis 13 3SKG24M 0:08:15.6 0:00:38.9

1 Ben Hovis 14 3SKG24M 0:08:55.0 0:00:39.4

1 Ben Hovis 15 3SKG24M 0:09:33.9 0:00:38.9

1 Ben Hovis 16 3SKG24M 0:10:14.2 0:00:40.4

1 Ben Hovis 17 3SKG24M 0:10:52.4 0:00:38.1

1 Ben Hovis 18 3SKG24M 0:11:32.0 0:00:39.6

1 Ben Hovis 19 3SKG24M 0:12:10.9 0:00:38.9

1 Ben Hovis 20 3SKG24M 0:12:50.6 0:00:39.7

1 Ben Hovis 21 3SKG24M 0:13:29.3 0:00:38.8

1 Ben Hovis 22 3SKG24M 0:14:09.0 0:00:39.7

1 Ben Hovis 23 3SKG24M 0:14:48.0 0:00:38.9

1 Ben Hovis 24 3SKG24M 0:15:26.1 0:00:38.1

1 Ben Hovis 25 3SKG24M 0:16:02.5 0:00:36.4

2 Megan Hovis 1 4RHN1YK 0:16:43.1 0:00:40.6 0:17:48.4

2 Megan Hovis 2 4RHN1YK 0:17:24.2 0:00:41.2

2 Megan Hovis 3 4RHN1YK 0:18:06.7 0:00:42.5

2 Megan Hovis 4 4RHN1YK 0:18:49.0 0:00:42.3

2 Megan Hovis 5 4RHN1YK 0:19:30.8 0:00:41.8

2 Megan Hovis 6 4RHN1YK 0:20:13.2 0:00:42.4

2 Megan Hovis 7 4RHN1YK 0:20:56.2 0:00:43.0
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2 Megan Hovis 8 4RHN1YK 0:21:38.8 0:00:42.5

2 Megan Hovis 9 4RHN1YK 0:22:21.9 0:00:43.1

2 Megan Hovis 10 4RHN1YK 0:23:04.0 0:00:42.1

2 Megan Hovis 11 4RHN1YK 0:23:47.3 0:00:43.2

2 Megan Hovis 12 4RHN1YK 0:24:30.4 0:00:43.2

2 Megan Hovis 13 4RHN1YK 0:25:14.1 0:00:43.7

2 Megan Hovis 14 4RHN1YK 0:25:57.1 0:00:42.9

2 Megan Hovis 15 4RHN1YK 0:26:41.0 0:00:43.9

2 Megan Hovis 16 4RHN1YK 0:27:24.4 0:00:43.4

2 Megan Hovis 17 4RHN1YK 0:28:08.6 0:00:44.2

2 Megan Hovis 18 4RHN1YK 0:28:51.6 0:00:43.0

2 Megan Hovis 19 4RHN1YK 0:29:35.2 0:00:43.6

2 Megan Hovis 20 4RHN1YK 0:30:18.2 0:00:43.0

2 Megan Hovis 21 4RHN1YK 0:31:01.8 0:00:43.6

2 Megan Hovis 22 4RHN1YK 0:31:44.9 0:00:43.1

2 Megan Hovis 23 4RHN1YK 0:32:28.1 0:00:43.3

2 Megan Hovis 24 4RHN1YK 0:33:09.6 0:00:41.4

2 Megan Hovis 25 4RHN1YK 0:33:50.9 0:00:41.3

3 Mike Beigay 1 1WH5CRS 0:34:26.2 0:00:35.3 0:16:30.3

3 Mike Beigay 2 1WH5CRS 0:35:03.3 0:00:37.1

3 Mike Beigay 3 1WH5CRS 0:35:42.4 0:00:39.1

3 Mike Beigay 4 1WH5CRS 0:36:22.4 0:00:40.0

3 Mike Beigay 5 1WH5CRS 0:37:01.5 0:00:39.1

3 Mike Beigay 6 1WH5CRS 0:37:41.8 0:00:40.3

3 Mike Beigay 7 1WH5CRS 0:38:21.4 0:00:39.5

3 Mike Beigay 8 1WH5CRS 0:39:01.8 0:00:40.4

3 Mike Beigay 9 1WH5CRS 0:39:41.3 0:00:39.6

3 Mike Beigay 10 1WH5CRS 0:40:21.0 0:00:39.7

3 Mike Beigay 11 1WH5CRS 0:41:00.6 0:00:39.6

3 Mike Beigay 12 1WH5CRS 0:41:41.0 0:00:40.4

3 Mike Beigay 13 1WH5CRS 0:42:20.8 0:00:39.8

3 Mike Beigay 14 1WH5CRS 0:43:01.4 0:00:40.6

3 Mike Beigay 15 1WH5CRS 0:43:41.4 0:00:40.0

3 Mike Beigay 16 1WH5CRS 0:44:21.5 0:00:40.1

3 Mike Beigay 17 1WH5CRS 0:45:01.1 0:00:39.5

3 Mike Beigay 18 1WH5CRS 0:45:41.6 0:00:40.5

3 Mike Beigay 19 1WH5CRS 0:46:21.1 0:00:39.6

3 Mike Beigay 20 1WH5CRS 0:47:01.9 0:00:40.8

3 Mike Beigay 21 1WH5CRS 0:47:42.3 0:00:40.4

3 Mike Beigay 22 1WH5CRS 0:48:23.1 0:00:40.8

3 Mike Beigay 23 1WH5CRS 0:49:03.1 0:00:40.0

3 Mike Beigay 24 1WH5CRS 0:49:43.0 0:00:39.9

3 Mike Beigay 25 1WH5CRS 0:50:21.2 0:00:38.2

4 Michael Heafner 1 0XK4XGK 0:50:59.3 0:00:38.1 0:18:12.0

4 Michael Heafner 2 0XK4XGK 0:51:38.6 0:00:39.3

4 Michael Heafner 3 0XK4XGK 0:52:20.5 0:00:41.9

4 Michael Heafner 4 0XK4XGK 0:53:03.2 0:00:42.7



4 Michael Heafner 5 0XK4XGK 0:53:46.6 0:00:43.4

4 Michael Heafner 6 0XK4XGK 0:54:29.9 0:00:43.3

4 Michael Heafner 7 0XK4XGK 0:55:13.9 0:00:43.9

4 Michael Heafner 8 0XK4XGK 0:55:57.2 0:00:43.3

4 Michael Heafner 9 0XK4XGK 0:56:41.6 0:00:44.4

4 Michael Heafner 10 0XK4XGK 0:57:25.6 0:00:44.0

4 Michael Heafner 11 0XK4XGK 0:58:10.3 0:00:44.7

4 Michael Heafner 12 0XK4XGK 0:58:54.5 0:00:44.1

4 Michael Heafner 13 0XK4XGK 0:59:40.0 0:00:45.5

4 Michael Heafner 14 0XK4XGK 1:00:24.0 0:00:44.0

4 Michael Heafner 15 0XK4XGK 1:01:09.1 0:00:45.1

4 Michael Heafner 16 0XK4XGK 1:01:53.3 0:00:44.2

4 Michael Heafner 17 0XK4XGK 1:02:38.4 0:00:45.1

4 Michael Heafner 18 0XK4XGK 1:03:23.4 0:00:45.0

4 Michael Heafner 19 0XK4XGK 1:04:08.7 0:00:45.3

4 Michael Heafner 20 0XK4XGK 1:04:52.8 0:00:44.1

4 Michael Heafner 21 0XK4XGK 1:05:38.0 0:00:45.2

4 Michael Heafner 22 0XK4XGK 1:06:21.9 0:00:43.9

4 Michael Heafner 23 0XK4XGK 1:07:07.0 0:00:45.1

4 Michael Heafner 24 0XK4XGK 1:07:50.3 0:00:43.3

4 Michael Heafner 25 0XK4XGK 1:08:33.2 0:00:42.9

5 Cory Sundeen 1 9FK1923 1:09:17.0 0:00:43.8 0:20:01.4

5 Cory Sundeen 2 9FK1923 1:10:02.3 0:00:45.4

5 Cory Sundeen 3 9FK1923 1:10:47.1 0:00:44.7

5 Cory Sundeen 4 9FK1923 1:11:33.7 0:00:46.7

5 Cory Sundeen 5 9FK1923 1:12:20.0 0:00:46.3

5 Cory Sundeen 6 9FK1923 1:13:07.3 0:00:47.3

5 Cory Sundeen 7 9FK1923 1:13:54.2 0:00:46.9

5 Cory Sundeen 8 9FK1923 1:14:41.6 0:00:47.4

5 Cory Sundeen 9 9FK1923 1:15:28.9 0:00:47.3

5 Cory Sundeen 10 9FK1923 1:16:17.8 0:00:48.9

5 Cory Sundeen 11 9FK1923 1:17:07.0 0:00:49.2

5 Cory Sundeen 12 9FK1923 1:17:56.8 0:00:49.9

5 Cory Sundeen 13 9FK1923 1:18:46.5 0:00:49.7

5 Cory Sundeen 14 9FK1923 1:19:36.5 0:00:50.0

5 Cory Sundeen 15 9FK1923 1:20:26.0 0:00:49.5

5 Cory Sundeen 16 9FK1923 1:21:15.8 0:00:49.8

5 Cory Sundeen 17 9FK1923 1:22:04.5 0:00:48.7

5 Cory Sundeen 18 9FK1923 1:22:53.8 0:00:49.3

5 Cory Sundeen 19 9FK1923 1:23:43.3 0:00:49.5

5 Cory Sundeen 20 9FK1923 1:24:33.1 0:00:49.9

5 Cory Sundeen 21 9FK1923 1:25:23.6 0:00:50.5

5 Cory Sundeen 22 9FK1923 1:26:14.0 0:00:50.4

5 Cory Sundeen 23 9FK1923 1:27:02.4 0:00:48.4

5 Cory Sundeen 24 9FK1923 1:27:50.3 0:00:48.0

5 Cory Sundeen 25 9FK1923 1:28:34.6 0:00:44.2

6 Andrew Golomb 1 4GHY93C 1:29:15.9 0:00:41.3 0:18:15.8



6 Andrew Golomb 2 4GHY93C 1:29:59.2 0:00:43.4

6 Andrew Golomb 3 4GHY93C 1:30:45.4 0:00:46.1

6 Andrew Golomb 4 4GHY93C 1:31:30.3 0:00:45.0

6 Andrew Golomb 5 4GHY93C 1:32:16.9 0:00:46.5

6 Andrew Golomb 6 4GHY93C 1:33:02.2 0:00:45.4

6 Andrew Golomb 7 4GHY93C 1:33:47.6 0:00:45.4

6 Andrew Golomb 8 4GHY93C 1:34:32.9 0:00:45.3

6 Andrew Golomb 9 4GHY93C 1:35:18.5 0:00:45.7

6 Andrew Golomb 10 4GHY93C 1:36:03.5 0:00:44.9

6 Andrew Golomb 11 4GHY93C 1:36:49.1 0:00:45.6

6 Andrew Golomb 12 4GHY93C 1:37:33.1 0:00:44.0

6 Andrew Golomb 13 4GHY93C 1:38:17.9 0:00:44.9

6 Andrew Golomb 14 4GHY93C 1:39:02.1 0:00:44.1

6 Andrew Golomb 15 4GHY93C 1:39:46.9 0:00:44.8

6 Andrew Golomb 16 4GHY93C 1:40:30.5 0:00:43.7

6 Andrew Golomb 17 4GHY93C 1:41:15.6 0:00:45.0

6 Andrew Golomb 18 4GHY93C 1:41:57.7 0:00:42.1

6 Andrew Golomb 19 4GHY93C 1:42:40.8 0:00:43.1

6 Andrew Golomb 20 4GHY93C 1:43:23.5 0:00:42.7

6 Andrew Golomb 21 4GHY93C 1:44:07.8 0:00:44.2

6 Andrew Golomb 22 4GHY93C 1:44:51.4 0:00:43.6

6 Andrew Golomb 23 4GHY93C 1:45:34.6 0:00:43.2

6 Andrew Golomb 24 4GHY93C 1:46:11.5 0:00:37.0

6 Andrew Golomb 25 4GHY93C 1:46:50.4 0:00:38.9

7 Anthony Monaghan 1 4KK6459 1:47:32.6 0:00:42.2 0:19:28.6

7 Anthony Monaghan 2 4KK6459 1:48:18.9 0:00:46.3

7 Anthony Monaghan 3 4KK6459 1:49:05.7 0:00:46.8

7 Anthony Monaghan 4 4KK6459 1:49:53.9 0:00:48.1

7 Anthony Monaghan 5 4KK6459 1:50:40.2 0:00:46.4

7 Anthony Monaghan 6 4KK6459 1:51:27.9 0:00:47.7

7 Anthony Monaghan 7 4KK6459 1:52:14.8 0:00:46.9

7 Anthony Monaghan 8 4KK6459 1:53:02.3 0:00:47.5

7 Anthony Monaghan 9 4KK6459 1:53:48.8 0:00:46.5

7 Anthony Monaghan 10 4KK6459 1:54:36.0 0:00:47.2

7 Anthony Monaghan 11 4KK6459 1:55:22.5 0:00:46.5

7 Anthony Monaghan 12 4KK6459 1:56:09.8 0:00:47.3

7 Anthony Monaghan 13 4KK6459 1:56:57.0 0:00:47.2

7 Anthony Monaghan 14 4KK6459 1:57:45.2 0:00:48.2

7 Anthony Monaghan 15 4KK6459 1:58:32.4 0:00:47.2

7 Anthony Monaghan 16 4KK6459 1:59:20.7 0:00:48.3

7 Anthony Monaghan 17 4KK6459 2:00:08.1 0:00:47.4

7 Anthony Monaghan 18 4KK6459 2:00:56.6 0:00:48.5

7 Anthony Monaghan 19 4KK6459 2:01:44.4 0:00:47.8

7 Anthony Monaghan 20 4KK6459 2:02:32.3 0:00:47.8

7 Anthony Monaghan 21 4KK6459 2:03:19.1 0:00:46.8

7 Anthony Monaghan 22 4KK6459 2:04:06.7 0:00:47.6

7 Anthony Monaghan 23 4KK6459 2:04:52.2 0:00:45.5



7 Anthony Monaghan 24 4KK6459 2:05:37.1 0:00:44.9

7 Anthony Monaghan 25 4KK6459 2:06:19.0 0:00:41.9

8 Paul Gonzalez 1 1ZMECTF 2:06:59.9 0:00:40.9 0:18:45.1

8 Paul Gonzalez 2 1ZMECTF 2:07:41.6 0:00:41.7

8 Paul Gonzalez 3 1ZMECTF 2:08:26.4 0:00:44.8

8 Paul Gonzalez 4 1ZMECTF 2:09:11.5 0:00:45.1

8 Paul Gonzalez 5 1ZMECTF 2:09:55.7 0:00:44.2

8 Paul Gonzalez 6 1ZMECTF 2:10:40.1 0:00:44.3

8 Paul Gonzalez 7 1ZMECTF 2:11:25.4 0:00:45.3

8 Paul Gonzalez 8 1ZMECTF 2:12:10.3 0:00:45.0

8 Paul Gonzalez 9 1ZMECTF 2:12:55.9 0:00:45.6

8 Paul Gonzalez 10 1ZMECTF 2:13:40.8 0:00:44.8

8 Paul Gonzalez 11 1ZMECTF 2:14:26.1 0:00:45.3

8 Paul Gonzalez 12 1ZMECTF 2:15:11.1 0:00:45.0

8 Paul Gonzalez 13 1ZMECTF 2:15:57.1 0:00:46.1

8 Paul Gonzalez 14 1ZMECTF 2:16:42.9 0:00:45.7

8 Paul Gonzalez 15 1ZMECTF 2:17:28.7 0:00:45.8

8 Paul Gonzalez 16 1ZMECTF 2:18:14.0 0:00:45.3

8 Paul Gonzalez 17 1ZMECTF 2:19:00.2 0:00:46.2

8 Paul Gonzalez 18 1ZMECTF 2:19:46.6 0:00:46.4

8 Paul Gonzalez 19 1ZMECTF 2:20:32.8 0:00:46.2

8 Paul Gonzalez 20 1ZMECTF 2:21:18.6 0:00:45.8

8 Paul Gonzalez 21 1ZMECTF 2:22:05.3 0:00:46.7

8 Paul Gonzalez 22 1ZMECTF 2:22:51.0 0:00:45.7

8 Paul Gonzalez 23 1ZMECTF 2:23:36.9 0:00:46.0

8 Paul Gonzalez 24 1ZMECTF 2:24:21.5 0:00:44.6

8 Paul Gonzalez 25 1ZMECTF 2:25:04.1 0:00:42.6

9 Chris Jones 1 3SKG2K7 2:25:45.6 0:00:41.4 0:17:20.2

9 Chris Jones 2 3SKG2K7 2:26:26.6 0:00:41.0

9 Chris Jones 3 3SKG2K7 2:27:07.4 0:00:40.8

9 Chris Jones 4 3SKG2K7 2:27:49.5 0:00:42.2

9 Chris Jones 5 3SKG2K7 2:28:29.8 0:00:40.2

9 Chris Jones 6 3SKG2K7 2:29:11.8 0:00:42.0

9 Chris Jones 7 3SKG2K7 2:29:52.4 0:00:40.6

9 Chris Jones 8 3SKG2K7 2:30:34.0 0:00:41.6

9 Chris Jones 9 3SKG2K7 2:31:15.1 0:00:41.1

9 Chris Jones 10 3SKG2K7 2:31:57.0 0:00:41.9

9 Chris Jones 11 3SKG2K7 2:32:38.5 0:00:41.5

9 Chris Jones 12 3SKG2K7 2:33:20.8 0:00:42.3

9 Chris Jones 13 3SKG2K7 2:34:01.7 0:00:40.9

9 Chris Jones 14 3SKG2K7 2:34:43.9 0:00:42.3

9 Chris Jones 15 3SKG2K7 2:35:25.8 0:00:41.9

9 Chris Jones 16 3SKG2K7 2:36:08.7 0:00:42.9

9 Chris Jones 17 3SKG2K7 2:36:50.6 0:00:41.9

9 Chris Jones 18 3SKG2K7 2:37:32.9 0:00:42.3

9 Chris Jones 19 3SKG2K7 2:38:14.8 0:00:41.9

9 Chris Jones 20 3SKG2K7 2:38:58.4 0:00:43.6



9 Chris Jones 21 3SKG2K7 2:39:40.0 0:00:41.6

9 Chris Jones 22 3SKG2K7 2:40:22.2 0:00:42.2

9 Chris Jones 23 3SKG2K7 2:41:03.8 0:00:41.6

9 Chris Jones 24 3SKG2K7 2:41:44.5 0:00:40.7

9 Chris Jones 25 3SKG2K7 2:42:24.3 0:00:39.8

10 Gordon Bynum 1 1WH5W8V 2:43:03.7 0:00:39.3 0:18:50.7

10 Gordon Bynum 2 1WH5W8V 2:43:46.6 0:00:42.9

10 Gordon Bynum 3 1WH5W8V 2:44:32.7 0:00:46.1

10 Gordon Bynum 4 1WH5W8V 2:45:17.7 0:00:45.0

10 Gordon Bynum 5 1WH5W8V 2:46:01.8 0:00:44.2

10 Gordon Bynum 6 1WH5W8V 2:46:46.8 0:00:45.0

10 Gordon Bynum 7 1WH5W8V 2:47:32.6 0:00:45.8

10 Gordon Bynum 8 1WH5W8V 2:48:17.5 0:00:44.8

10 Gordon Bynum 9 1WH5W8V 2:49:03.6 0:00:46.2

10 Gordon Bynum 10 1WH5W8V 2:49:49.4 0:00:45.7

10 Gordon Bynum 11 1WH5W8V 2:50:35.2 0:00:45.8

10 Gordon Bynum 12 1WH5W8V 2:51:21.4 0:00:46.2

10 Gordon Bynum 13 1WH5W8V 2:52:08.2 0:00:46.8

10 Gordon Bynum 14 1WH5W8V 2:52:54.2 0:00:46.0

10 Gordon Bynum 15 1WH5W8V 2:53:41.1 0:00:46.9

10 Gordon Bynum 16 1WH5W8V 2:54:27.1 0:00:46.0

10 Gordon Bynum 17 1WH5W8V 2:55:13.1 0:00:46.1

10 Gordon Bynum 18 1WH5W8V 2:55:58.2 0:00:45.1

10 Gordon Bynum 19 1WH5W8V 2:56:44.5 0:00:46.3

10 Gordon Bynum 20 1WH5W8V 2:57:30.4 0:00:45.9

10 Gordon Bynum 21 1WH5W8V 2:58:16.9 0:00:46.5

10 Gordon Bynum 22 1WH5W8V 2:59:02.1 0:00:45.2

10 Gordon Bynum 23 1WH5W8V 2:59:48.8 0:00:46.7

10 Gordon Bynum 24 1WH5W8V 3:00:33.5 0:00:44.7

10 Gordon Bynum 25 1WH5W8V 3:01:15.1 0:00:41.6

11 Chase Smith 1 9XK6893 3:01:54.3 0:00:39.3 0:19:05.2

11 Chase Smith 2 9XK6893 3:02:37.3 0:00:43.0

11 Chase Smith 3 9XK6893 3:03:20.8 0:00:43.4

11 Chase Smith 4 9XK6893 3:04:06.5 0:00:45.7

11 Chase Smith 5 9XK6893 3:04:51.5 0:00:45.0

11 Chase Smith 6 9XK6893 3:05:37.5 0:00:46.0

11 Chase Smith 7 9XK6893 3:06:22.0 0:00:44.5

11 Chase Smith 8 9XK6893 3:07:07.9 0:00:45.9

11 Chase Smith 9 9XK6893 3:07:53.1 0:00:45.2

11 Chase Smith 10 9XK6893 3:08:40.0 0:00:46.9

11 Chase Smith 11 9XK6893 3:09:26.4 0:00:46.4

11 Chase Smith 12 9XK6893 3:10:13.2 0:00:46.8

11 Chase Smith 13 9XK6893 3:10:59.1 0:00:45.9

11 Chase Smith 14 9XK6893 3:11:46.3 0:00:47.3

11 Chase Smith 15 9XK6893 3:12:32.3 0:00:46.0

11 Chase Smith 16 9XK6893 3:13:19.7 0:00:47.4

11 Chase Smith 17 9XK6893 3:14:05.6 0:00:45.8



11 Chase Smith 18 9XK6893 3:14:53.1 0:00:47.5

11 Chase Smith 19 9XK6893 3:15:40.1 0:00:47.0

11 Chase Smith 20 9XK6893 3:16:28.0 0:00:47.8

11 Chase Smith 21 9XK6893 3:17:14.6 0:00:46.7

11 Chase Smith 22 9XK6893 3:18:02.6 0:00:47.9

11 Chase Smith 23 9XK6893 3:18:49.4 0:00:46.9

11 Chase Smith 24 9XK6893 3:19:36.7 0:00:47.3

11 Chase Smith 25 9XK6893 3:20:20.3 0:00:43.6

12 Chris Smith 1 8GKXW97 3:21:00.2 0:00:40.0 0:19:25.0

12 Chris Smith 2 8GKXW97 3:21:41.9 0:00:41.7

12 Chris Smith 3 8GKXW97 3:22:27.2 0:00:45.2

12 Chris Smith 4 8GKXW97 3:23:13.1 0:00:45.9

12 Chris Smith 5 8GKXW97 3:24:00.2 0:00:47.1

12 Chris Smith 6 8GKXW97 3:24:47.5 0:00:47.3

12 Chris Smith 7 8GKXW97 3:25:34.2 0:00:46.7

12 Chris Smith 8 8GKXW97 3:26:21.0 0:00:46.8

12 Chris Smith 9 8GKXW97 3:27:07.2 0:00:46.2

12 Chris Smith 10 8GKXW97 3:27:53.5 0:00:46.3

12 Chris Smith 11 8GKXW97 3:28:40.0 0:00:46.5

12 Chris Smith 12 8GKXW97 3:29:26.9 0:00:46.9

12 Chris Smith 13 8GKXW97 3:30:13.6 0:00:46.7

12 Chris Smith 14 8GKXW97 3:31:00.1 0:00:46.5

12 Chris Smith 15 8GKXW97 3:31:47.3 0:00:47.2

12 Chris Smith 16 8GKXW97 3:32:34.3 0:00:47.1

12 Chris Smith 17 8GKXW97 3:33:21.5 0:00:47.2

12 Chris Smith 18 8GKXW97 3:34:09.0 0:00:47.5

12 Chris Smith 19 8GKXW97 3:34:57.2 0:00:48.3

12 Chris Smith 20 8GKXW97 3:35:45.4 0:00:48.1

12 Chris Smith 21 8GKXW97 3:36:33.5 0:00:48.1

12 Chris Smith 22 8GKXW97 3:37:21.5 0:00:48.0

12 Chris Smith 23 8GKXW97 3:38:09.6 0:00:48.1

12 Chris Smith 24 8GKXW97 3:38:57.8 0:00:48.1

12 Chris Smith 25 8GKXW97 3:39:45.3 0:00:47.5

13 Jonathan Halter 1 4ZMFZA4 3:40:24.5 0:00:39.3 0:19:09.7

13 Jonathan Halter 2 4ZMFZA4 3:41:08.1 0:00:43.5

13 Jonathan Halter 3 4ZMFZA4 3:41:53.4 0:00:45.3

13 Jonathan Halter 4 4ZMFZA4 3:42:40.9 0:00:47.5

13 Jonathan Halter 5 4ZMFZA4 3:43:25.4 0:00:44.5

13 Jonathan Halter 6 4ZMFZA4 3:44:10.8 0:00:45.4

13 Jonathan Halter 7 4ZMFZA4 3:44:55.5 0:00:44.7

13 Jonathan Halter 8 4ZMFZA4 3:45:41.8 0:00:46.3

13 Jonathan Halter 9 4ZMFZA4 3:46:26.9 0:00:45.2

13 Jonathan Halter 10 4ZMFZA4 3:47:12.8 0:00:45.9

13 Jonathan Halter 11 4ZMFZA4 3:47:58.3 0:00:45.5

13 Jonathan Halter 12 4ZMFZA4 3:48:44.5 0:00:46.2

13 Jonathan Halter 13 4ZMFZA4 3:49:30.6 0:00:46.1

13 Jonathan Halter 14 4ZMFZA4 3:50:16.5 0:00:45.9



13 Jonathan Halter 15 4ZMFZA4 3:51:02.1 0:00:45.7

13 Jonathan Halter 16 4ZMFZA4 3:51:48.9 0:00:46.8

13 Jonathan Halter 17 4ZMFZA4 3:52:36.1 0:00:47.2

13 Jonathan Halter 18 4ZMFZA4 3:53:23.4 0:00:47.3

13 Jonathan Halter 19 4ZMFZA4 3:54:11.5 0:00:48.1

13 Jonathan Halter 20 4ZMFZA4 3:55:00.1 0:00:48.7

13 Jonathan Halter 21 4ZMFZA4 3:55:47.3 0:00:47.1

13 Jonathan Halter 22 4ZMFZA4 3:56:35.9 0:00:48.6

13 Jonathan Halter 23 4ZMFZA4 3:57:23.4 0:00:47.5

13 Jonathan Halter 24 4ZMFZA4 3:58:10.6 0:00:47.2

13 Jonathan Halter 25 4ZMFZA4 3:58:54.9 0:00:44.3

14 Melissa Bell 1 3SKG4AG 3:59:41.8 0:00:46.9 0:19:37.4

14 Melissa Bell 2 3SKG4AG 4:00:28.8 0:00:47.0

14 Melissa Bell 3 3SKG4AG 4:01:16.6 0:00:47.9

14 Melissa Bell 4 3SKG4AG 4:02:03.9 0:00:47.2

14 Melissa Bell 5 3SKG4AG 4:02:51.2 0:00:47.3

14 Melissa Bell 6 3SKG4AG 4:03:37.8 0:00:46.7

14 Melissa Bell 7 3SKG4AG 4:04:25.3 0:00:47.5

14 Melissa Bell 8 3SKG4AG 4:05:11.7 0:00:46.4

14 Melissa Bell 9 3SKG4AG 4:05:58.8 0:00:47.1

14 Melissa Bell 10 3SKG4AG 4:06:44.7 0:00:45.9

14 Melissa Bell 11 3SKG4AG 4:07:31.7 0:00:47.0

14 Melissa Bell 12 3SKG4AG 4:08:17.8 0:00:46.1

14 Melissa Bell 13 3SKG4AG 4:09:05.1 0:00:47.3

14 Melissa Bell 14 3SKG4AG 4:09:51.8 0:00:46.7

14 Melissa Bell 15 3SKG4AG 4:10:39.6 0:00:47.8

14 Melissa Bell 16 3SKG4AG 4:11:26.2 0:00:46.6

14 Melissa Bell 17 3SKG4AG 4:12:14.2 0:00:48.0

14 Melissa Bell 18 3SKG4AG 4:13:01.5 0:00:47.3

14 Melissa Bell 19 3SKG4AG 4:13:49.3 0:00:47.8

14 Melissa Bell 20 3SKG4AG 4:14:36.8 0:00:47.5

14 Melissa Bell 21 3SKG4AG 4:15:24.7 0:00:47.9

14 Melissa Bell 22 3SKG4AG 4:16:11.8 0:00:47.2

14 Melissa Bell 23 3SKG4AG 4:16:59.5 0:00:47.7

14 Melissa Bell 24 3SKG4AG 4:17:46.0 0:00:46.5

14 Melissa Bell 25 3SKG4AG 4:18:32.4 0:00:46.3

15 Robert Sproule 1 4YK30FP 4:19:14.3 0:00:41.9 0:19:36.9

15 Robert Sproule 2 4YK30FP 4:19:57.8 0:00:43.5

15 Robert Sproule 3 4YK30FP 4:20:40.8 0:00:43.1

15 Robert Sproule 4 4YK30FP 4:21:25.9 0:00:45.1

15 Robert Sproule 5 4YK30FP 4:22:11.5 0:00:45.6

15 Robert Sproule 6 4YK30FP 4:22:58.1 0:00:46.6

15 Robert Sproule 7 4YK30FP 4:23:44.1 0:00:46.0

15 Robert Sproule 8 4YK30FP 4:24:31.6 0:00:47.5

15 Robert Sproule 9 4YK30FP 4:25:18.4 0:00:46.8

15 Robert Sproule 10 4YK30FP 4:26:06.6 0:00:48.2

15 Robert Sproule 11 4YK30FP 4:26:53.6 0:00:47.1



15 Robert Sproule 12 4YK30FP 4:27:41.9 0:00:48.3

15 Robert Sproule 13 4YK30FP 4:28:29.0 0:00:47.1

15 Robert Sproule 14 4YK30FP 4:29:17.1 0:00:48.1

15 Robert Sproule 15 4YK30FP 4:30:04.9 0:00:47.8

15 Robert Sproule 16 4YK30FP 4:30:53.8 0:00:48.9

15 Robert Sproule 17 4YK30FP 4:31:41.9 0:00:48.1

15 Robert Sproule 18 4YK30FP 4:32:30.7 0:00:48.8

15 Robert Sproule 19 4YK30FP 4:33:19.1 0:00:48.4

15 Robert Sproule 20 4YK30FP 4:34:08.4 0:00:49.3

15 Robert Sproule 21 4YK30FP 4:34:56.7 0:00:48.4

15 Robert Sproule 22 4YK30FP 4:35:45.9 0:00:49.2

15 Robert Sproule 23 4YK30FP 4:36:33.6 0:00:47.7

15 Robert Sproule 24 4YK30FP 4:37:23.2 0:00:49.5

15 Robert Sproule 25 4YK30FP 4:38:09.2 0:00:46.1

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 1 8SKX2KD 4:38:51.7 0:00:42.4 0:19:52.7

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 2 8SKX2KD 4:39:38.1 0:00:46.5

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 3 8SKX2KD 4:40:26.2 0:00:48.0

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 4 8SKX2KD 4:41:13.2 0:00:47.0

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 5 8SKX2KD 4:42:00.0 0:00:46.9

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 6 8SKX2KD 4:42:47.0 0:00:46.9

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 7 8SKX2KD 4:43:33.3 0:00:46.3

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 8 8SKX2KD 4:44:19.5 0:00:46.2

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 9 8SKX2KD 4:45:07.5 0:00:48.1

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 10 8SKX2KD 4:45:55.2 0:00:47.6

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 11 8SKX2KD 4:46:42.6 0:00:47.5

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 12 8SKX2KD 4:47:31.1 0:00:48.4

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 13 8SKX2KD 4:48:19.6 0:00:48.5

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 14 8SKX2KD 4:49:08.6 0:00:49.0

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 15 8SKX2KD 4:49:57.2 0:00:48.7

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 16 8SKX2KD 4:50:45.6 0:00:48.3

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 17 8SKX2KD 4:51:35.2 0:00:49.6

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 18 8SKX2KD 4:52:23.5 0:00:48.3

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 19 8SKX2KD 4:53:14.0 0:00:50.6

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 20 8SKX2KD 4:54:03.7 0:00:49.6

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 21 8SKX2KD 4:54:52.6 0:00:49.0

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 22 8SKX2KD 4:55:42.2 0:00:49.5

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 23 8SKX2KD 4:56:29.4 0:00:47.2

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 24 8SKX2KD 4:57:16.4 0:00:47.0

16 Boriana Bakaltcheva 25 8SKX2KD 4:58:02.0 0:00:45.5

17 Jason Philbin 1 1TKP5BN 4:58:45.4 0:00:43.4 0:18:41.7

17 Jason Philbin 2 1TKP5BN 4:59:28.9 0:00:43.5

17 Jason Philbin 3 1TKP5BN 5:00:12.5 0:00:43.6

17 Jason Philbin 4 1TKP5BN 5:00:56.7 0:00:44.2

17 Jason Philbin 5 1TKP5BN 5:01:40.3 0:00:43.6

17 Jason Philbin 6 1TKP5BN 5:02:25.0 0:00:44.7

17 Jason Philbin 7 1TKP5BN 5:03:08.6 0:00:43.7

17 Jason Philbin 8 1TKP5BN 5:03:53.0 0:00:44.4



17 Jason Philbin 9 1TKP5BN 5:04:36.5 0:00:43.5

17 Jason Philbin 10 1TKP5BN 5:05:21.5 0:00:45.1

17 Jason Philbin 11 1TKP5BN 5:06:06.0 0:00:44.5

17 Jason Philbin 12 1TKP5BN 5:06:51.1 0:00:45.1

17 Jason Philbin 13 1TKP5BN 5:07:36.4 0:00:45.3

17 Jason Philbin 14 1TKP5BN 5:08:22.1 0:00:45.7

17 Jason Philbin 15 1TKP5BN 5:09:07.3 0:00:45.2

17 Jason Philbin 16 1TKP5BN 5:09:53.5 0:00:46.2

17 Jason Philbin 17 1TKP5BN 5:10:39.4 0:00:45.9

17 Jason Philbin 18 1TKP5BN 5:11:26.1 0:00:46.7

17 Jason Philbin 19 1TKP5BN 5:12:12.8 0:00:46.7

17 Jason Philbin 20 1TKP5BN 5:12:59.8 0:00:47.0

17 Jason Philbin 21 1TKP5BN 5:13:45.0 0:00:45.2

17 Jason Philbin 22 1TKP5BN 5:14:30.5 0:00:45.5

17 Jason Philbin 23 1TKP5BN 5:15:15.7 0:00:45.3

17 Jason Philbin 24 1TKP5BN 5:16:00.3 0:00:44.6

17 Jason Philbin 25 1TKP5BN 5:16:43.7 0:00:43.3

18 Doug Campbell 1 3SM2ES5 5:17:20.1 0:00:36.4 0:17:20.3

18 Doug Campbell 2 3SM2ES5 5:17:56.6 0:00:36.5

18 Doug Campbell 3 3SM2ES5 5:18:35.8 0:00:39.2

18 Doug Campbell 4 3SM2ES5 5:19:16.0 0:00:40.2

18 Doug Campbell 5 3SM2ES5 5:19:57.9 0:00:41.9

18 Doug Campbell 6 3SM2ES5 5:20:39.7 0:00:41.8

18 Doug Campbell 7 3SM2ES5 5:21:22.3 0:00:42.6

18 Doug Campbell 8 3SM2ES5 5:22:04.1 0:00:41.7

18 Doug Campbell 9 3SM2ES5 5:22:46.9 0:00:42.8

18 Doug Campbell 10 3SM2ES5 5:23:29.2 0:00:42.3

18 Doug Campbell 11 3SM2ES5 5:24:11.9 0:00:42.8

18 Doug Campbell 12 3SM2ES5 5:24:53.8 0:00:41.8

18 Doug Campbell 13 3SM2ES5 5:25:35.8 0:00:42.1

18 Doug Campbell 14 3SM2ES5 5:26:18.3 0:00:42.5

18 Doug Campbell 15 3SM2ES5 5:27:02.7 0:00:44.4

18 Doug Campbell 16 3SM2ES5 5:27:45.7 0:00:43.0

18 Doug Campbell 17 3SM2ES5 5:28:29.0 0:00:43.3

18 Doug Campbell 18 3SM2ES5 5:29:10.8 0:00:41.8

18 Doug Campbell 19 3SM2ES5 5:29:53.3 0:00:42.5

18 Doug Campbell 20 3SM2ES5 5:30:35.2 0:00:41.9

18 Doug Campbell 21 3SM2ES5 5:31:17.9 0:00:42.7

18 Doug Campbell 22 3SM2ES5 5:31:59.9 0:00:42.0

18 Doug Campbell 23 3SM2ES5 5:32:43.2 0:00:43.3

18 Doug Campbell 24 3SM2ES5 5:33:25.0 0:00:41.9

18 Doug Campbell 25 3SM2ES5 5:34:04.0 0:00:39.0

19 Richard Hefner 1 4AKXVG3 5:34:45.5 0:00:41.5 0:21:43.8

19 Richard Hefner 2 4AKXVG3 5:35:31.6 0:00:46.1

19 Richard Hefner 3 4AKXVG3 5:36:23.8 0:00:52.2

19 Richard Hefner 4 4AKXVG3 5:37:19.2 0:00:55.4

19 Richard Hefner 5 4AKXVG3 5:38:14.5 0:00:55.3



19 Richard Hefner 6 4AKXVG3 5:39:09.2 0:00:54.7

19 Richard Hefner 7 4AKXVG3 5:40:02.7 0:00:53.5

19 Richard Hefner 8 4AKXVG3 5:40:55.6 0:00:53.0

19 Richard Hefner 9 4AKXVG3 5:41:47.3 0:00:51.6

19 Richard Hefner 10 4AKXVG3 5:42:40.1 0:00:52.9

19 Richard Hefner 11 4AKXVG3 5:43:32.4 0:00:52.2

19 Richard Hefner 12 4AKXVG3 5:44:24.3 0:00:52.0

19 Richard Hefner 13 4AKXVG3 5:45:15.1 0:00:50.8

19 Richard Hefner 14 4AKXVG3 5:46:08.2 0:00:53.1

19 Richard Hefner 15 4AKXVG3 5:47:00.6 0:00:52.4

19 Richard Hefner 16 4AKXVG3 5:47:54.8 0:00:54.3

19 Richard Hefner 17 4AKXVG3 5:48:47.9 0:00:53.1

19 Richard Hefner 18 4AKXVG3 5:49:40.9 0:00:53.0

19 Richard Hefner 19 4AKXVG3 5:50:34.0 0:00:53.1

19 Richard Hefner 20 4AKXVG3 5:51:27.4 0:00:53.4

19 Richard Hefner 21 4AKXVG3 5:52:20.4 0:00:53.0

19 Richard Hefner 22 4AKXVG3 5:53:14.3 0:00:53.9

19 Richard Hefner 23 4AKXVG3 5:54:06.3 0:00:52.0

19 Richard Hefner 24 4AKXVG3 5:54:58.9 0:00:52.6

19 Richard Hefner 25 4AKXVG3 5:55:47.8 0:00:48.9

20 Sawyer Bowman 1 9XN68KA 5:56:23.8 0:00:35.9 0:16:29.0

20 Sawyer Bowman 2 9XN68KA 5:57:01.8 0:00:38.1

20 Sawyer Bowman 3 9XN68KA 5:57:41.3 0:00:39.5

20 Sawyer Bowman 4 9XN68KA 5:58:20.4 0:00:39.0

20 Sawyer Bowman 5 9XN68KA 5:58:59.4 0:00:39.0

20 Sawyer Bowman 6 9XN68KA 5:59:38.2 0:00:38.8

20 Sawyer Bowman 7 9XN68KA 6:00:17.0 0:00:38.8

20 Sawyer Bowman 8 9XN68KA 6:00:55.3 0:00:38.3

20 Sawyer Bowman 9 9XN68KA 6:01:34.8 0:00:39.5

20 Sawyer Bowman 10 9XN68KA 6:02:13.6 0:00:38.8

20 Sawyer Bowman 11 9XN68KA 6:02:53.5 0:00:39.9

20 Sawyer Bowman 12 9XN68KA 6:03:32.7 0:00:39.2

20 Sawyer Bowman 13 9XN68KA 6:04:13.5 0:00:40.8

20 Sawyer Bowman 14 9XN68KA 6:04:53.4 0:00:39.8

20 Sawyer Bowman 15 9XN68KA 6:05:34.1 0:00:40.8

20 Sawyer Bowman 16 9XN68KA 6:06:14.5 0:00:40.3

20 Sawyer Bowman 17 9XN68KA 6:06:55.4 0:00:40.9

20 Sawyer Bowman 18 9XN68KA 6:07:35.4 0:00:40.0

20 Sawyer Bowman 19 9XN68KA 6:08:16.5 0:00:41.1

20 Sawyer Bowman 20 9XN68KA 6:08:56.8 0:00:40.3

20 Sawyer Bowman 21 9XN68KA 6:09:38.3 0:00:41.5

20 Sawyer Bowman 22 9XN68KA 6:10:18.9 0:00:40.6

20 Sawyer Bowman 23 9XN68KA 6:10:59.8 0:00:40.9

20 Sawyer Bowman 24 9XN68KA 6:11:39.1 0:00:39.2

20 Sawyer Bowman 25 9XN68KA 6:12:16.8 0:00:37.8

21 Jacob Dordick 1 2MK77DW 6:12:54.2 0:00:37.4 0:16:52.7

21 Jacob Dordick 2 2MK77DW 6:13:33.0 0:00:38.8



21 Jacob Dordick 3 2MK77DW 6:14:11.8 0:00:38.7

21 Jacob Dordick 4 2MK77DW 6:14:51.8 0:00:40.1

21 Jacob Dordick 5 2MK77DW 6:15:31.4 0:00:39.6

21 Jacob Dordick 6 2MK77DW 6:16:11.2 0:00:39.8

21 Jacob Dordick 7 2MK77DW 6:16:52.0 0:00:40.7

21 Jacob Dordick 8 2MK77DW 6:17:32.8 0:00:40.8

21 Jacob Dordick 9 2MK77DW 6:18:13.7 0:00:40.9

21 Jacob Dordick 10 2MK77DW 6:18:55.0 0:00:41.3

21 Jacob Dordick 11 2MK77DW 6:19:35.6 0:00:40.5

21 Jacob Dordick 12 2MK77DW 6:20:16.1 0:00:40.5

21 Jacob Dordick 13 2MK77DW 6:20:56.3 0:00:40.2

21 Jacob Dordick 14 2MK77DW 6:21:38.5 0:00:42.3

21 Jacob Dordick 15 2MK77DW 6:22:19.3 0:00:40.7

21 Jacob Dordick 16 2MK77DW 6:23:00.3 0:00:41.1

21 Jacob Dordick 17 2MK77DW 6:23:41.7 0:00:41.3

21 Jacob Dordick 18 2MK77DW 6:24:23.7 0:00:42.0

21 Jacob Dordick 19 2MK77DW 6:25:05.2 0:00:41.5

21 Jacob Dordick 20 2MK77DW 6:25:47.3 0:00:42.1

21 Jacob Dordick 21 2MK77DW 6:26:28.5 0:00:41.2

21 Jacob Dordick 22 2MK77DW 6:27:10.9 0:00:42.4

21 Jacob Dordick 23 2MK77DW 6:27:51.2 0:00:40.2

21 Jacob Dordick 24 2MK77DW 6:28:30.8 0:00:39.7

21 Jacob Dordick 25 2MK77DW 6:29:09.6 0:00:38.7

22 Ally Finical 1 2WKEWAG 6:29:47.7 0:00:38.1 DQ

22 Ally Finical 2 2WKEWAG 6:30:27.8 0:00:40.2

22 Ally Finical 3 2WKEWAG 6:31:11.1 0:00:43.3

22 Ally Finical 4 2WKEWAG 6:31:55.1 0:00:44.0

22 Ally Finical 5 2WKEWAG 6:32:40.2 0:00:45.2

22 Ally Finical 6 2WKEWAG 6:33:25.1 0:00:44.8

22 Ally Finical 7 2WKEWAG 6:34:11.2 0:00:46.1

22 Ally Finical 8 2WKEWAG 6:34:57.6 0:00:46.4

22 Ally Finical 9 2WKEWAG 6:35:44.4 0:00:46.9

22 Ally Finical 10 2WKEWAG 6:36:29.6 0:00:45.1

22 Ally Finical 11 2WKEWAG 6:37:16.4 0:00:46.9

22 Ally Finical 12 2WKEWAG 6:38:03.0 0:00:46.6

22 Ally Finical 13 2WKEWAG 6:38:50.7 0:00:47.7

22 Ally Finical 14 2WKEWAG 6:39:37.2 0:00:46.5

22 Ally Finical 15 2WKEWAG 6:40:24.8 0:00:47.6

22 Ally Finical 16 2WKEWAG 6:41:11.0 0:00:46.2

22 Ally Finical 17 2WKEWAG 6:41:58.1 0:00:47.1

22 Ally Finical 18 2WKEWAG 6:42:44.5 0:00:46.4

22 Ally Finical 19 2WKEWAG 6:43:32.0 0:00:47.5

22 Ally Finical 20 2WKEWAG 6:44:19.7 0:00:47.7

22 Ally Finical 21 2WKEWAG 6:45:08.1 0:00:48.4

22 Ally Finical 22 2WKEWAG 6:45:54.5 0:00:46.4

22 Ally Finical 23 2WKEWAG 6:46:34.5 0:00:40.0

22 Ally Finical 24 2WKEWAG DNF 0:00:00.0



22 Ally Finical 25 2WKEWAG DNF 0:00:00.0

23 Peter Browne 1 3EKZZ8R 6:47:14.2 0:00:39.8 0:19:55.4

23 Peter Browne 2 3EKZZ8R 6:47:59.0 0:00:44.8

23 Peter Browne 3 3EKZZ8R 6:48:44.5 0:00:45.5

23 Peter Browne 4 3EKZZ8R 6:49:31.1 0:00:46.6

23 Peter Browne 5 3EKZZ8R 6:50:17.3 0:00:46.1

23 Peter Browne 6 3EKZZ8R 6:51:04.3 0:00:47.0

23 Peter Browne 7 3EKZZ8R 6:51:50.9 0:00:46.6

23 Peter Browne 8 3EKZZ8R 6:52:38.7 0:00:47.8

23 Peter Browne 9 3EKZZ8R 6:53:26.1 0:00:47.4

23 Peter Browne 10 3EKZZ8R 6:54:15.3 0:00:49.2

23 Peter Browne 11 3EKZZ8R 6:55:03.7 0:00:48.4

23 Peter Browne 12 3EKZZ8R 6:55:52.6 0:00:48.9

23 Peter Browne 13 3EKZZ8R 6:56:41.2 0:00:48.6

23 Peter Browne 14 3EKZZ8R 6:57:31.3 0:00:50.1

23 Peter Browne 15 3EKZZ8R 6:58:19.6 0:00:48.2

23 Peter Browne 16 3EKZZ8R 6:59:09.2 0:00:49.7

23 Peter Browne 17 3EKZZ8R 6:59:58.0 0:00:48.8

23 Peter Browne 18 3EKZZ8R 7:00:48.6 0:00:50.6

23 Peter Browne 19 3EKZZ8R 7:01:37.4 0:00:48.8

23 Peter Browne 20 3EKZZ8R 7:02:27.7 0:00:50.2

23 Peter Browne 21 3EKZZ8R 7:03:16.6 0:00:49.0

23 Peter Browne 22 3EKZZ8R 7:04:06.7 0:00:50.1

23 Peter Browne 23 3EKZZ8R 7:04:55.5 0:00:48.7

23 Peter Browne 24 3EKZZ8R 7:05:44.2 0:00:48.8

23 Peter Browne 25 3EKZZ8R 7:06:29.8 0:00:45.6

24 Todd Joefreda 1 4YK3V4E 7:07:09.7 0:00:39.9 0:18:34.9

24 Todd Joefreda 2 4YK3V4E 7:07:50.9 0:00:41.1

24 Todd Joefreda 3 4YK3V4E 7:08:34.3 0:00:43.4

24 Todd Joefreda 4 4YK3V4E 7:09:17.6 0:00:43.4

24 Todd Joefreda 5 4YK3V4E 7:10:01.3 0:00:43.7

24 Todd Joefreda 6 4YK3V4E 7:10:44.4 0:00:43.1

24 Todd Joefreda 7 4YK3V4E 7:11:29.2 0:00:44.8

24 Todd Joefreda 8 4YK3V4E 7:12:12.7 0:00:43.5

24 Todd Joefreda 9 4YK3V4E 7:12:57.7 0:00:45.0

24 Todd Joefreda 10 4YK3V4E 7:13:42.1 0:00:44.4

24 Todd Joefreda 11 4YK3V4E 7:14:27.8 0:00:45.8

24 Todd Joefreda 12 4YK3V4E 7:15:12.9 0:00:45.1

24 Todd Joefreda 13 4YK3V4E 7:15:58.7 0:00:45.8

24 Todd Joefreda 14 4YK3V4E 7:16:43.7 0:00:44.9

24 Todd Joefreda 15 4YK3V4E 7:17:30.0 0:00:46.4

24 Todd Joefreda 16 4YK3V4E 7:18:16.1 0:00:46.1

24 Todd Joefreda 17 4YK3V4E 7:19:02.1 0:00:46.0

24 Todd Joefreda 18 4YK3V4E 7:19:47.1 0:00:45.0

24 Todd Joefreda 19 4YK3V4E 7:20:34.2 0:00:47.1

24 Todd Joefreda 20 4YK3V4E 7:21:20.7 0:00:46.5

24 Todd Joefreda 21 4YK3V4E 7:22:06.7 0:00:46.0



24 Todd Joefreda 22 4YK3V4E 7:22:52.0 0:00:45.3

24 Todd Joefreda 23 4YK3V4E 7:23:38.0 0:00:46.0

24 Todd Joefreda 24 4YK3V4E 7:24:22.9 0:00:44.9

24 Todd Joefreda 25 4YK3V4E 7:25:04.7 0:00:41.8

25 Thomas Long 1 8EKN0BP 7:25:43.1 0:00:38.3 0:18:41.1

25 Thomas Long 2 8EKN0BP 7:26:22.4 0:00:39.3

25 Thomas Long 3 8EKN0BP 7:27:02.3 0:00:40.0

25 Thomas Long 4 8EKN0BP 7:27:45.4 0:00:43.1

25 Thomas Long 5 8EKN0BP 7:28:28.9 0:00:43.5

25 Thomas Long 6 8EKN0BP 7:29:14.0 0:00:45.1

25 Thomas Long 7 8EKN0BP 7:29:58.5 0:00:44.5

25 Thomas Long 8 8EKN0BP 7:30:44.2 0:00:45.7

25 Thomas Long 9 8EKN0BP 7:31:29.1 0:00:44.9

25 Thomas Long 10 8EKN0BP 7:32:15.5 0:00:46.4

25 Thomas Long 11 8EKN0BP 7:33:01.1 0:00:45.6

25 Thomas Long 12 8EKN0BP 7:33:47.2 0:00:46.2

25 Thomas Long 13 8EKN0BP 7:34:32.9 0:00:45.6

25 Thomas Long 14 8EKN0BP 7:35:18.9 0:00:46.1

25 Thomas Long 15 8EKN0BP 7:36:04.1 0:00:45.1

25 Thomas Long 16 8EKN0BP 7:36:50.6 0:00:46.5

25 Thomas Long 17 8EKN0BP 7:37:36.1 0:00:45.5

25 Thomas Long 18 8EKN0BP 7:38:23.2 0:00:47.1

25 Thomas Long 19 8EKN0BP 7:39:09.7 0:00:46.5

25 Thomas Long 20 8EKN0BP 7:39:57.1 0:00:47.4

25 Thomas Long 21 8EKN0BP 7:40:43.6 0:00:46.5

25 Thomas Long 22 8EKN0BP 7:41:31.1 0:00:47.5

25 Thomas Long 23 8EKN0BP 7:42:16.4 0:00:45.3

25 Thomas Long 24 8EKN0BP 7:43:03.0 0:00:46.6

25 Thomas Long 25 8EKN0BP 7:43:45.9 0:00:42.8

26 Scott Kennedy 1 2RKB4RN 7:44:27.1 0:00:41.2 0:17:57.0

26 Scott Kennedy 2 2RKB4RN 7:45:09.0 0:00:41.9

26 Scott Kennedy 3 2RKB4RN 7:45:53.5 0:00:44.6

26 Scott Kennedy 4 2RKB4RN 7:46:36.6 0:00:43.0

26 Scott Kennedy 5 2RKB4RN 7:47:20.6 0:00:44.1

26 Scott Kennedy 6 2RKB4RN 7:48:02.9 0:00:42.2

26 Scott Kennedy 7 2RKB4RN 7:48:46.3 0:00:43.4

26 Scott Kennedy 8 2RKB4RN 7:49:29.1 0:00:42.8

26 Scott Kennedy 9 2RKB4RN 7:50:13.3 0:00:44.2

26 Scott Kennedy 10 2RKB4RN 7:50:56.3 0:00:43.0

26 Scott Kennedy 11 2RKB4RN 7:51:39.7 0:00:43.5

26 Scott Kennedy 12 2RKB4RN 7:52:22.4 0:00:42.6

26 Scott Kennedy 13 2RKB4RN 7:53:06.4 0:00:44.0

26 Scott Kennedy 14 2RKB4RN 7:53:49.4 0:00:43.0

26 Scott Kennedy 15 2RKB4RN 7:54:33.5 0:00:44.1

26 Scott Kennedy 16 2RKB4RN 7:55:17.1 0:00:43.6

26 Scott Kennedy 17 2RKB4RN 7:56:01.2 0:00:44.1

26 Scott Kennedy 18 2RKB4RN 7:56:44.1 0:00:42.8



26 Scott Kennedy 19 2RKB4RN 7:57:27.6 0:00:43.6

26 Scott Kennedy 20 2RKB4RN 7:58:10.6 0:00:43.0

26 Scott Kennedy 21 2RKB4RN 7:58:54.2 0:00:43.5

26 Scott Kennedy 22 2RKB4RN 7:59:37.3 0:00:43.1

26 Scott Kennedy 23 2RKB4RN 8:00:21.4 0:00:44.1

26 Scott Kennedy 24 2RKB4RN 8:01:03.8 0:00:42.4

26 Scott Kennedy 25 2RKB4RN 8:01:42.9 0:00:39.1

27 Tom Ricks 1 2RNB6N4 8:02:18.3 0:00:35.4 0:17:46.6

27 Tom Ricks 2 2RNB6N4 8:02:57.1 0:00:38.8

27 Tom Ricks 3 2RNB6N4 8:03:37.3 0:00:40.2

27 Tom Ricks 4 2RNB6N4 8:04:18.7 0:00:41.4

27 Tom Ricks 5 2RNB6N4 8:05:00.2 0:00:41.5

27 Tom Ricks 6 2RNB6N4 8:05:43.0 0:00:42.8

27 Tom Ricks 7 2RNB6N4 8:06:25.4 0:00:42.4

27 Tom Ricks 8 2RNB6N4 8:07:08.7 0:00:43.2

27 Tom Ricks 9 2RNB6N4 8:07:51.3 0:00:42.6

27 Tom Ricks 10 2RNB6N4 8:08:34.4 0:00:43.2

27 Tom Ricks 11 2RNB6N4 8:09:16.2 0:00:41.8

27 Tom Ricks 12 2RNB6N4 8:09:58.5 0:00:42.3

27 Tom Ricks 13 2RNB6N4 8:10:40.9 0:00:42.3

27 Tom Ricks 14 2RNB6N4 8:11:24.9 0:00:44.0

27 Tom Ricks 15 2RNB6N4 8:12:07.8 0:00:42.9

27 Tom Ricks 16 2RNB6N4 8:12:52.5 0:00:44.7

27 Tom Ricks 17 2RNB6N4 8:13:36.3 0:00:43.8

27 Tom Ricks 18 2RNB6N4 8:14:20.9 0:00:44.6

27 Tom Ricks 19 2RNB6N4 8:15:04.7 0:00:43.8

27 Tom Ricks 20 2RNB6N4 8:15:50.8 0:00:46.1

27 Tom Ricks 21 2RNB6N4 8:16:34.9 0:00:44.1

27 Tom Ricks 22 2RNB6N4 8:17:21.1 0:00:46.2

27 Tom Ricks 23 2RNB6N4 8:18:05.4 0:00:44.3

27 Tom Ricks 24 2RNB6N4 8:18:49.2 0:00:43.9

27 Tom Ricks 25 2RNB6N4 8:19:29.5 0:00:40.2

28 Aaron Linz 1 4RHFR4S 8:20:03.1 0:00:33.7 0:15:52.0

28 Aaron Linz 2 4RHFR4S 8:20:39.3 0:00:36.2

28 Aaron Linz 3 4RHFR4S 8:21:17.3 0:00:38.0

28 Aaron Linz 4 4RHFR4S 8:21:54.3 0:00:37.0

28 Aaron Linz 5 4RHFR4S 8:22:33.1 0:00:38.8

28 Aaron Linz 6 4RHFR4S 8:23:10.6 0:00:37.5

28 Aaron Linz 7 4RHFR4S 8:23:49.4 0:00:38.8

28 Aaron Linz 8 4RHFR4S 8:24:27.4 0:00:37.9

28 Aaron Linz 9 4RHFR4S 8:25:06.2 0:00:38.8

28 Aaron Linz 10 4RHFR4S 8:25:43.9 0:00:37.7

28 Aaron Linz 11 4RHFR4S 8:26:23.0 0:00:39.1

28 Aaron Linz 12 4RHFR4S 8:27:01.7 0:00:38.7

28 Aaron Linz 13 4RHFR4S 8:27:40.9 0:00:39.3

28 Aaron Linz 14 4RHFR4S 8:28:19.6 0:00:38.6

28 Aaron Linz 15 4RHFR4S 8:28:59.0 0:00:39.4



28 Aaron Linz 16 4RHFR4S 8:29:37.7 0:00:38.7

28 Aaron Linz 17 4RHFR4S 8:30:16.9 0:00:39.2

28 Aaron Linz 18 4RHFR4S 8:30:55.4 0:00:38.5

28 Aaron Linz 19 4RHFR4S 8:31:34.3 0:00:38.9

28 Aaron Linz 20 4RHFR4S 8:32:12.8 0:00:38.5

28 Aaron Linz 21 4RHFR4S 8:32:51.6 0:00:38.8

28 Aaron Linz 22 4RHFR4S 8:33:29.7 0:00:38.0

28 Aaron Linz 23 4RHFR4S 8:34:09.0 0:00:39.3

28 Aaron Linz 24 4RHFR4S 8:34:46.1 0:00:37.1

28 Aaron Linz 25 4RHFR4S 8:35:21.5 0:00:35.4

29 Chris Bradle 1 2FHDNBG 8:36:00.7 0:00:39.2 0:17:56.8

29 Chris Bradle 2 2FHDNBG 8:36:42.5 0:00:41.8

29 Chris Bradle 3 2FHDNBG 8:37:25.1 0:00:42.6

29 Chris Bradle 4 2FHDNBG 8:38:08.4 0:00:43.3

29 Chris Bradle 5 2FHDNBG 8:38:50.5 0:00:42.2

29 Chris Bradle 6 2FHDNBG 8:39:33.6 0:00:43.1

29 Chris Bradle 7 2FHDNBG 8:40:15.8 0:00:42.2

29 Chris Bradle 8 2FHDNBG 8:40:59.0 0:00:43.2

29 Chris Bradle 9 2FHDNBG 8:41:41.4 0:00:42.4

29 Chris Bradle 10 2FHDNBG 8:42:24.8 0:00:43.4

29 Chris Bradle 11 2FHDNBG 8:43:08.0 0:00:43.2

29 Chris Bradle 12 2FHDNBG 8:43:51.5 0:00:43.4

29 Chris Bradle 13 2FHDNBG 8:44:33.7 0:00:42.3

29 Chris Bradle 14 2FHDNBG 8:45:17.6 0:00:43.9

29 Chris Bradle 15 2FHDNBG 8:46:00.8 0:00:43.2

29 Chris Bradle 16 2FHDNBG 8:46:44.5 0:00:43.7

29 Chris Bradle 17 2FHDNBG 8:47:28.6 0:00:44.0

29 Chris Bradle 18 2FHDNBG 8:48:12.2 0:00:43.6

29 Chris Bradle 19 2FHDNBG 8:48:55.1 0:00:42.9

29 Chris Bradle 20 2FHDNBG 8:49:39.8 0:00:44.7

29 Chris Bradle 21 2FHDNBG 8:50:23.1 0:00:43.4

29 Chris Bradle 22 2FHDNBG 8:51:07.9 0:00:44.8

29 Chris Bradle 23 2FHDNBG 8:51:51.9 0:00:44.0

29 Chris Bradle 24 2FHDNBG 8:52:35.9 0:00:44.1

29 Chris Bradle 25 2FHDNBG 8:53:18.3 0:00:42.3

30 Jocelyn Sikora 1 4YK3F5G 8:53:59.0 0:00:40.8 0:19:36.4

30 Jocelyn Sikora 2 4YK3F5G 8:54:42.5 0:00:43.5

30 Jocelyn Sikora 3 4YK3F5G 8:55:29.2 0:00:46.7

30 Jocelyn Sikora 4 4YK3F5G 8:56:16.0 0:00:46.8

30 Jocelyn Sikora 5 4YK3F5G 8:57:04.4 0:00:48.4

30 Jocelyn Sikora 6 4YK3F5G 8:57:52.2 0:00:47.8

30 Jocelyn Sikora 7 4YK3F5G 8:58:41.1 0:00:48.9

30 Jocelyn Sikora 8 4YK3F5G 8:59:28.8 0:00:47.7

30 Jocelyn Sikora 9 4YK3F5G 9:00:17.0 0:00:48.3

30 Jocelyn Sikora 10 4YK3F5G 9:01:04.4 0:00:47.3

30 Jocelyn Sikora 11 4YK3F5G 9:01:52.6 0:00:48.3

30 Jocelyn Sikora 12 4YK3F5G 9:02:40.5 0:00:47.9



30 Jocelyn Sikora 13 4YK3F5G 9:03:28.9 0:00:48.4

30 Jocelyn Sikora 14 4YK3F5G 9:04:15.9 0:00:46.9

30 Jocelyn Sikora 15 4YK3F5G 9:05:04.5 0:00:48.6

30 Jocelyn Sikora 16 4YK3F5G 9:05:51.9 0:00:47.4

30 Jocelyn Sikora 17 4YK3F5G 9:06:40.2 0:00:48.3

30 Jocelyn Sikora 18 4YK3F5G 9:07:27.6 0:00:47.4

30 Jocelyn Sikora 19 4YK3F5G 9:08:15.7 0:00:48.1

30 Jocelyn Sikora 20 4YK3F5G 9:09:02.9 0:00:47.2

30 Jocelyn Sikora 21 4YK3F5G 9:09:50.3 0:00:47.4

30 Jocelyn Sikora 22 4YK3F5G 9:10:37.2 0:00:46.9

30 Jocelyn Sikora 23 4YK3F5G 9:11:24.8 0:00:47.6

30 Jocelyn Sikora 24 4YK3F5G 9:12:10.6 0:00:45.8

30 Jocelyn Sikora 25 4YK3F5G 9:12:54.7 0:00:44.1

31 Allen Strickland 1 3SK2BE8 9:13:35.7 0:00:41.0 0:19:44.1

31 Allen Strickland 2 3SK2BE8 9:14:21.4 0:00:45.7

31 Allen Strickland 3 3SK2BE8 9:15:08.4 0:00:47.0

31 Allen Strickland 4 3SK2BE8 9:15:56.8 0:00:48.4

31 Allen Strickland 5 3SK2BE8 9:16:44.1 0:00:47.3

31 Allen Strickland 6 3SK2BE8 9:17:32.4 0:00:48.3

31 Allen Strickland 7 3SK2BE8 9:18:20.1 0:00:47.7

31 Allen Strickland 8 3SK2BE8 9:19:08.9 0:00:48.8

31 Allen Strickland 9 3SK2BE8 9:19:56.4 0:00:47.4

31 Allen Strickland 10 3SK2BE8 9:20:45.4 0:00:49.0

31 Allen Strickland 11 3SK2BE8 9:21:32.8 0:00:47.4

31 Allen Strickland 12 3SK2BE8 9:22:22.1 0:00:49.3

31 Allen Strickland 13 3SK2BE8 9:23:08.9 0:00:46.8

31 Allen Strickland 14 3SK2BE8 9:23:57.0 0:00:48.1

31 Allen Strickland 15 3SK2BE8 9:24:44.3 0:00:47.3

31 Allen Strickland 16 3SK2BE8 9:25:32.9 0:00:48.6

31 Allen Strickland 17 3SK2BE8 9:26:20.3 0:00:47.4

31 Allen Strickland 18 3SK2BE8 9:27:09.4 0:00:49.2

31 Allen Strickland 19 3SK2BE8 9:27:57.0 0:00:47.5

31 Allen Strickland 20 3SK2BE8 9:28:45.4 0:00:48.4

31 Allen Strickland 21 3SK2BE8 9:29:32.9 0:00:47.5

31 Allen Strickland 22 3SK2BE8 9:30:21.5 0:00:48.6

31 Allen Strickland 23 3SK2BE8 9:31:08.2 0:00:46.8

31 Allen Strickland 24 3SK2BE8 9:31:55.3 0:00:47.1

31 Allen Strickland 25 3SK2BE8 9:32:38.8 0:00:43.4

32 Bob Marchenko 1 8TKHM4W 9:33:13.4 0:00:34.7 0:15:57.6

32 Bob Marchenko 2 8TKHM4W 9:33:49.2 0:00:35.7

32 Bob Marchenko 3 8TKHM4W 9:34:26.3 0:00:37.1

32 Bob Marchenko 4 8TKHM4W 9:35:03.7 0:00:37.4

32 Bob Marchenko 5 8TKHM4W 9:35:41.5 0:00:37.8

32 Bob Marchenko 6 8TKHM4W 9:36:19.0 0:00:37.5

32 Bob Marchenko 7 8TKHM4W 9:36:58.0 0:00:39.0

32 Bob Marchenko 8 8TKHM4W 9:37:36.2 0:00:38.2

32 Bob Marchenko 9 8TKHM4W 9:38:14.8 0:00:38.6



32 Bob Marchenko 10 8TKHM4W 9:38:53.2 0:00:38.4

32 Bob Marchenko 11 8TKHM4W 9:39:32.0 0:00:38.8

32 Bob Marchenko 12 8TKHM4W 9:40:10.6 0:00:38.6

32 Bob Marchenko 13 8TKHM4W 9:40:50.4 0:00:39.7

32 Bob Marchenko 14 8TKHM4W 9:41:29.5 0:00:39.2

32 Bob Marchenko 15 8TKHM4W 9:42:09.1 0:00:39.5

32 Bob Marchenko 16 8TKHM4W 9:42:47.9 0:00:38.9

32 Bob Marchenko 17 8TKHM4W 9:43:26.8 0:00:38.9

32 Bob Marchenko 18 8TKHM4W 9:44:05.5 0:00:38.7

32 Bob Marchenko 19 8TKHM4W 9:44:44.4 0:00:38.8

32 Bob Marchenko 20 8TKHM4W 9:45:23.4 0:00:39.0

32 Bob Marchenko 21 8TKHM4W 9:46:02.8 0:00:39.4

32 Bob Marchenko 22 8TKHM4W 9:46:41.9 0:00:39.1

32 Bob Marchenko 23 8TKHM4W 9:47:21.4 0:00:39.5

32 Bob Marchenko 24 8TKHM4W 9:47:58.3 0:00:36.9

32 Bob Marchenko 25 8TKHM4W 9:48:36.4 0:00:38.1

33 Robert Miller 1 1KKZTV8 9:49:12.0 0:00:35.6 0:16:40.3

33 Robert Miller 2 1KKZTV8 9:49:50.3 0:00:38.4

33 Robert Miller 3 1KKZTV8 9:50:29.0 0:00:38.6

33 Robert Miller 4 1KKZTV8 9:51:08.8 0:00:39.8

33 Robert Miller 5 1KKZTV8 9:51:47.9 0:00:39.1

33 Robert Miller 6 1KKZTV8 9:52:28.3 0:00:40.4

33 Robert Miller 7 1KKZTV8 9:53:08.5 0:00:40.2

33 Robert Miller 8 1KKZTV8 9:53:49.4 0:00:40.9

33 Robert Miller 9 1KKZTV8 9:54:29.6 0:00:40.2

33 Robert Miller 10 1KKZTV8 9:55:10.9 0:00:41.4

33 Robert Miller 11 1KKZTV8 9:55:51.5 0:00:40.5

33 Robert Miller 12 1KKZTV8 9:56:32.4 0:00:40.9

33 Robert Miller 13 1KKZTV8 9:57:12.3 0:00:39.9

33 Robert Miller 14 1KKZTV8 9:57:52.6 0:00:40.4

33 Robert Miller 15 1KKZTV8 9:58:32.7 0:00:40.1

33 Robert Miller 16 1KKZTV8 9:59:14.1 0:00:41.4

33 Robert Miller 17 1KKZTV8 9:59:54.2 0:00:40.1

33 Robert Miller 18 1KKZTV8 10:00:35.0 0:00:40.8

33 Robert Miller 19 1KKZTV8 10:01:14.9 0:00:39.9

33 Robert Miller 20 1KKZTV8 10:01:55.6 0:00:40.7

33 Robert Miller 21 1KKZTV8 10:02:35.5 0:00:39.9

33 Robert Miller 22 1KKZTV8 10:03:16.1 0:00:40.7

33 Robert Miller 23 1KKZTV8 10:03:56.3 0:00:40.1

33 Robert Miller 24 1KKZTV8 10:04:37.3 0:00:41.1

33 Robert Miller 25 1KKZTV8 10:05:16.7 0:00:39.3

34 Ben Dyke 1 1WKBBW8 10:05:55.6 0:00:38.9 0:17:59.6

34 Ben Dyke 2 1WKBBW8 10:06:34.7 0:00:39.1

34 Ben Dyke 3 1WKBBW8 10:07:16.6 0:00:41.9

34 Ben Dyke 4 1WKBBW8 10:07:58.5 0:00:41.8

34 Ben Dyke 5 1WKBBW8 10:08:42.2 0:00:43.8

34 Ben Dyke 6 1WKBBW8 10:09:24.3 0:00:42.1



34 Ben Dyke 7 1WKBBW8 10:10:08.3 0:00:44.0

34 Ben Dyke 8 1WKBBW8 10:10:52.1 0:00:43.8

34 Ben Dyke 9 1WKBBW8 10:11:35.9 0:00:43.8

34 Ben Dyke 10 1WKBBW8 10:12:18.4 0:00:42.5

34 Ben Dyke 11 1WKBBW8 10:13:02.9 0:00:44.6

34 Ben Dyke 12 1WKBBW8 10:13:45.5 0:00:42.6

34 Ben Dyke 13 1WKBBW8 10:14:29.5 0:00:43.9

34 Ben Dyke 14 1WKBBW8 10:15:13.4 0:00:43.9

34 Ben Dyke 15 1WKBBW8 10:15:57.7 0:00:44.4

34 Ben Dyke 16 1WKBBW8 10:16:41.2 0:00:43.5

34 Ben Dyke 17 1WKBBW8 10:17:25.7 0:00:44.5

34 Ben Dyke 18 1WKBBW8 10:18:10.0 0:00:44.2

34 Ben Dyke 19 1WKBBW8 10:18:55.1 0:00:45.1

34 Ben Dyke 20 1WKBBW8 10:19:38.8 0:00:43.7

34 Ben Dyke 21 1WKBBW8 10:20:22.9 0:00:44.1

34 Ben Dyke 22 1WKBBW8 10:21:06.7 0:00:43.7

34 Ben Dyke 23 1WKBBW8 10:21:51.3 0:00:44.6

34 Ben Dyke 24 1WKBBW8 10:22:34.1 0:00:42.8

34 Ben Dyke 25 1WKBBW8 10:23:16.2 0:00:42.2

35 Alana Hadley 1 9FK16R8 10:23:52.8 0:00:36.5 0:17:09.1

35 Alana Hadley 2 9FK16R8 10:24:31.5 0:00:38.8

35 Alana Hadley 3 9FK16R8 10:25:11.2 0:00:39.7

35 Alana Hadley 4 9FK16R8 10:25:52.4 0:00:41.2

35 Alana Hadley 5 9FK16R8 10:26:32.7 0:00:40.3

35 Alana Hadley 6 9FK16R8 10:27:14.1 0:00:41.5

35 Alana Hadley 7 9FK16R8 10:27:55.0 0:00:40.9

35 Alana Hadley 8 9FK16R8 10:28:37.3 0:00:42.2

35 Alana Hadley 9 9FK16R8 10:29:17.9 0:00:40.6

35 Alana Hadley 10 9FK16R8 10:29:59.9 0:00:42.0

35 Alana Hadley 11 9FK16R8 10:30:40.9 0:00:41.0

35 Alana Hadley 12 9FK16R8 10:31:23.2 0:00:42.3

35 Alana Hadley 13 9FK16R8 10:32:04.3 0:00:41.1

35 Alana Hadley 14 9FK16R8 10:32:46.8 0:00:42.6

35 Alana Hadley 15 9FK16R8 10:33:28.4 0:00:41.5

35 Alana Hadley 16 9FK16R8 10:34:11.0 0:00:42.7

35 Alana Hadley 17 9FK16R8 10:34:52.8 0:00:41.8

35 Alana Hadley 18 9FK16R8 10:35:35.7 0:00:42.9

35 Alana Hadley 19 9FK16R8 10:36:17.2 0:00:41.4

35 Alana Hadley 20 9FK16R8 10:36:59.6 0:00:42.5

35 Alana Hadley 21 9FK16R8 10:37:41.5 0:00:41.8

35 Alana Hadley 22 9FK16R8 10:38:24.2 0:00:42.7

35 Alana Hadley 23 9FK16R8 10:39:05.4 0:00:41.2

35 Alana Hadley 24 9FK16R8 10:39:46.8 0:00:41.5

35 Alana Hadley 25 9FK16R8 10:40:25.3 0:00:38.5

36 Brad Wickard 1 9NNW3D1 10:41:06.4 0:00:41.1 0:20:31.6

36 Brad Wickard 2 9NNW3D1 10:41:50.0 0:00:43.5

36 Brad Wickard 3 9NNW3D1 10:42:35.6 0:00:45.6



36 Brad Wickard 4 9NNW3D1 10:43:20.1 0:00:44.6

36 Brad Wickard 5 9NNW3D1 10:44:06.4 0:00:46.2

36 Brad Wickard 6 9NNW3D1 10:44:51.5 0:00:45.2

36 Brad Wickard 7 9NNW3D1 10:45:37.7 0:00:46.2

36 Brad Wickard 8 9NNW3D1 10:46:22.2 0:00:44.5

36 Brad Wickard 9 9NNW3D1 10:47:08.2 0:00:46.0

36 Brad Wickard 10 9NNW3D1 10:47:52.8 0:00:44.6

36 Brad Wickard 11 9NNW3D1 10:48:38.8 0:00:46.0

36 Brad Wickard 12 9NNW3D1 10:49:24.6 0:00:45.7

36 Brad Wickard 13 9NNW3D1 10:50:12.0 0:00:47.5

36 Brad Wickard 14 9NNW3D1 10:50:58.4 0:00:46.3

36 Brad Wickard 15 9NNW3D1 10:51:47.0 0:00:48.6

36 Brad Wickard 16 9NNW3D1 10:52:35.4 0:00:48.4

36 Brad Wickard 17 9NNW3D1 10:53:25.5 0:00:50.1

36 Brad Wickard 18 9NNW3D1 10:54:15.0 0:00:49.5

36 Brad Wickard 19 9NNW3D1 10:55:06.5 0:00:51.5

36 Brad Wickard 20 9NNW3D1 10:55:57.4 0:00:50.9

36 Brad Wickard 21 9NNW3D1 10:56:58.9 0:01:01.5

36 Brad Wickard 22 9NNW3D1 10:58:07.8 0:01:08.9

36 Brad Wickard 23 9NNW3D1 10:59:12.2 0:01:04.4

36 Brad Wickard 24 9NNW3D1 11:00:07.6 0:00:55.4

36 Brad Wickard 25 9NNW3D1 11:00:56.9 0:00:49.4

37 Caitlin Chrisman 1 2WNDRDG 11:01:39.0 0:00:42.1 0:17:25.1

37 Caitlin Chrisman 2 2WNDRDG 11:02:21.3 0:00:42.3

37 Caitlin Chrisman 3 2WNDRDG 11:03:02.8 0:00:41.5

37 Caitlin Chrisman 4 2WNDRDG 11:03:45.8 0:00:43.0

37 Caitlin Chrisman 5 2WNDRDG 11:04:26.8 0:00:41.0

37 Caitlin Chrisman 6 2WNDRDG 11:05:08.9 0:00:42.1

37 Caitlin Chrisman 7 2WNDRDG 11:05:50.1 0:00:41.2

37 Caitlin Chrisman 8 2WNDRDG 11:06:32.2 0:00:42.2

37 Caitlin Chrisman 9 2WNDRDG 11:07:13.5 0:00:41.2

37 Caitlin Chrisman 10 2WNDRDG 11:07:55.6 0:00:42.1

37 Caitlin Chrisman 11 2WNDRDG 11:08:36.7 0:00:41.1

37 Caitlin Chrisman 12 2WNDRDG 11:09:19.0 0:00:42.3

37 Caitlin Chrisman 13 2WNDRDG 11:10:00.5 0:00:41.5

37 Caitlin Chrisman 14 2WNDRDG 11:10:43.4 0:00:42.9

37 Caitlin Chrisman 15 2WNDRDG 11:11:24.6 0:00:41.2

37 Caitlin Chrisman 16 2WNDRDG 11:12:06.7 0:00:42.1

37 Caitlin Chrisman 17 2WNDRDG 11:12:48.2 0:00:41.4

37 Caitlin Chrisman 18 2WNDRDG 11:13:30.1 0:00:41.9

37 Caitlin Chrisman 19 2WNDRDG 11:14:11.7 0:00:41.6

37 Caitlin Chrisman 20 2WNDRDG 11:14:54.1 0:00:42.4

37 Caitlin Chrisman 21 2WNDRDG 11:15:35.6 0:00:41.5

37 Caitlin Chrisman 22 2WNDRDG 11:16:17.9 0:00:42.3

37 Caitlin Chrisman 23 2WNDRDG 11:16:59.9 0:00:41.9

37 Caitlin Chrisman 24 2WNDRDG 11:17:41.9 0:00:42.1

37 Caitlin Chrisman 25 2WNDRDG 11:18:22.1 0:00:40.1



38 Nick Linder 1 9NKWSRG 11:19:03.3 0:00:41.3 0:18:28.5

38 Nick Linder 2 9NKWSRG 11:19:47.8 0:00:44.4

38 Nick Linder 3 9NKWSRG 11:20:34.0 0:00:46.2

38 Nick Linder 4 9NKWSRG 11:21:20.4 0:00:46.4

38 Nick Linder 5 9NKWSRG 11:22:07.6 0:00:47.2

38 Nick Linder 6 9NKWSRG 11:22:54.7 0:00:47.1

38 Nick Linder 7 9NKWSRG 11:23:41.1 0:00:46.4

38 Nick Linder 8 9NKWSRG 11:24:24.8 0:00:43.7

38 Nick Linder 9 9NKWSRG 11:25:11.2 0:00:46.4

38 Nick Linder 10 9NKWSRG 11:25:57.8 0:00:46.6

38 Nick Linder 11 9NKWSRG 11:26:46.1 0:00:48.2

38 Nick Linder 12 9NKWSRG 11:27:29.9 0:00:43.9

38 Nick Linder 13 9NKWSRG 11:28:14.0 0:00:44.0

38 Nick Linder 14 9NKWSRG 11:28:57.6 0:00:43.7

38 Nick Linder 15 9NKWSRG 11:29:42.2 0:00:44.5

38 Nick Linder 16 9NKWSRG 11:30:26.0 0:00:43.9

38 Nick Linder 17 9NKWSRG 11:31:10.8 0:00:44.8

38 Nick Linder 18 9NKWSRG 11:31:53.1 0:00:42.3

38 Nick Linder 19 9NKWSRG 11:32:36.5 0:00:43.4

38 Nick Linder 20 9NKWSRG 11:33:20.3 0:00:43.8

38 Nick Linder 21 9NKWSRG 11:34:03.5 0:00:43.2

38 Nick Linder 22 9NKWSRG 11:34:46.0 0:00:42.5

38 Nick Linder 23 9NKWSRG 11:35:29.2 0:00:43.1

38 Nick Linder 24 9NKWSRG 11:36:10.3 0:00:41.1

38 Nick Linder 25 9NKWSRG 11:36:50.6 0:00:40.3

39 Jason Martin 1 0XK47X5 11:37:30.9 0:00:40.3 0:18:33.0

39 Jason Martin 2 0XK47X5 11:38:14.6 0:00:43.6

39 Jason Martin 3 0XK47X5 11:38:58.6 0:00:44.1

39 Jason Martin 4 0XK47X5 11:39:44.8 0:00:46.2

39 Jason Martin 5 0XK47X5 11:40:30.4 0:00:45.6

39 Jason Martin 6 0XK47X5 11:41:16.0 0:00:45.6

39 Jason Martin 7 0XK47X5 11:42:00.8 0:00:44.8

39 Jason Martin 8 0XK47X5 11:42:46.2 0:00:45.4

39 Jason Martin 9 0XK47X5 11:43:31.0 0:00:44.8

39 Jason Martin 10 0XK47X5 11:44:16.9 0:00:45.9

39 Jason Martin 11 0XK47X5 11:45:01.5 0:00:44.6

39 Jason Martin 12 0XK47X5 11:45:47.0 0:00:45.5

39 Jason Martin 13 0XK47X5 11:46:31.6 0:00:44.6

39 Jason Martin 14 0XK47X5 11:47:17.4 0:00:45.8

39 Jason Martin 15 0XK47X5 11:48:01.8 0:00:44.4

39 Jason Martin 16 0XK47X5 11:48:46.7 0:00:44.9

39 Jason Martin 17 0XK47X5 11:49:31.0 0:00:44.3

39 Jason Martin 18 0XK47X5 11:50:16.3 0:00:45.3

39 Jason Martin 19 0XK47X5 11:51:00.9 0:00:44.6

39 Jason Martin 20 0XK47X5 11:51:45.9 0:00:45.1

39 Jason Martin 21 0XK47X5 11:52:30.1 0:00:44.1

39 Jason Martin 22 0XK47X5 11:53:16.0 0:00:45.9



39 Jason Martin 23 0XK47X5 11:54:00.0 0:00:44.0

39 Jason Martin 24 0XK47X5 11:54:41.9 0:00:41.9

39 Jason Martin 25 0XK47X5 11:55:23.6 0:00:41.7

40 Ross Handy 1 1TKPB5N 11:56:08.2 0:00:44.7 0:19:40.0

40 Ross Handy 2 1TKPB5N 11:56:55.1 0:00:46.8

40 Ross Handy 3 1TKPB5N 11:57:41.8 0:00:46.8

40 Ross Handy 4 1TKPB5N 11:58:28.3 0:00:46.4

40 Ross Handy 5 1TKPB5N 11:59:16.1 0:00:47.8

40 Ross Handy 6 1TKPB5N 12:00:02.8 0:00:46.7

40 Ross Handy 7 1TKPB5N 12:00:50.2 0:00:47.5

40 Ross Handy 8 1TKPB5N 12:01:37.4 0:00:47.2

40 Ross Handy 9 1TKPB5N 12:02:24.8 0:00:47.4

40 Ross Handy 10 1TKPB5N 12:03:11.6 0:00:46.8

40 Ross Handy 11 1TKPB5N 12:03:59.0 0:00:47.4

40 Ross Handy 12 1TKPB5N 12:04:45.9 0:00:47.0

40 Ross Handy 13 1TKPB5N 12:05:33.9 0:00:48.0

40 Ross Handy 14 1TKPB5N 12:06:21.0 0:00:47.1

40 Ross Handy 15 1TKPB5N 12:07:09.4 0:00:48.3

40 Ross Handy 16 1TKPB5N 12:07:57.2 0:00:47.8

40 Ross Handy 17 1TKPB5N 12:08:45.2 0:00:48.0

40 Ross Handy 18 1TKPB5N 12:09:32.8 0:00:47.6

40 Ross Handy 19 1TKPB5N 12:10:20.3 0:00:47.6

40 Ross Handy 20 1TKPB5N 12:11:07.6 0:00:47.2

40 Ross Handy 21 1TKPB5N 12:11:55.9 0:00:48.4

40 Ross Handy 22 1TKPB5N 12:12:44.0 0:00:48.0

40 Ross Handy 23 1TKPB5N 12:13:33.0 0:00:49.0

40 Ross Handy 24 1TKPB5N 12:14:18.1 0:00:45.1

40 Ross Handy 25 1TKPB5N 12:15:03.6 0:00:45.5

41 Todd Mayes 1 8DKCVKT 12:15:47.0 0:00:43.4 0:17:39.2

41 Todd Mayes 2 8DKCVKT 12:16:31.6 0:00:44.5

41 Todd Mayes 3 8DKCVKT 12:17:15.3 0:00:43.7

41 Todd Mayes 4 8DKCVKT 12:17:59.3 0:00:44.0

41 Todd Mayes 5 8DKCVKT 12:18:42.5 0:00:43.2

41 Todd Mayes 6 8DKCVKT 12:19:26.6 0:00:44.1

41 Todd Mayes 7 8DKCVKT 12:20:09.4 0:00:42.8

41 Todd Mayes 8 8DKCVKT 12:20:52.6 0:00:43.2

41 Todd Mayes 9 8DKCVKT 12:21:34.0 0:00:41.4

41 Todd Mayes 10 8DKCVKT 12:22:14.7 0:00:40.7

41 Todd Mayes 11 8DKCVKT 12:22:55.5 0:00:40.8

41 Todd Mayes 12 8DKCVKT 12:23:37.6 0:00:42.1

41 Todd Mayes 13 8DKCVKT 12:24:19.0 0:00:41.5

41 Todd Mayes 14 8DKCVKT 12:25:01.1 0:00:42.1

41 Todd Mayes 15 8DKCVKT 12:25:43.3 0:00:42.2

41 Todd Mayes 16 8DKCVKT 12:26:25.8 0:00:42.5

41 Todd Mayes 17 8DKCVKT 12:27:07.0 0:00:41.2

41 Todd Mayes 18 8DKCVKT 12:27:49.3 0:00:42.3

41 Todd Mayes 19 8DKCVKT 12:28:31.0 0:00:41.7



41 Todd Mayes 20 8DKCVKT 12:29:14.1 0:00:43.2

41 Todd Mayes 21 8DKCVKT 12:29:56.8 0:00:42.6

41 Todd Mayes 22 8DKCVKT 12:30:39.9 0:00:43.1

41 Todd Mayes 23 8DKCVKT 12:31:22.1 0:00:42.2

41 Todd Mayes 24 8DKCVKT 12:32:04.0 0:00:41.9

41 Todd Mayes 25 8DKCVKT 12:32:42.8 0:00:38.8

42 Greg Shore 1 8TKHGGK 12:33:21.3 0:00:38.5 0:17:32.3

42 Greg Shore 2 8TKHGGK 12:34:01.7 0:00:40.4

42 Greg Shore 3 8TKHGGK 12:34:43.1 0:00:41.4

42 Greg Shore 4 8TKHGGK 12:35:23.5 0:00:40.4

42 Greg Shore 5 8TKHGGK 12:36:03.8 0:00:40.3

42 Greg Shore 6 8TKHGGK 12:36:44.3 0:00:40.5

42 Greg Shore 7 8TKHGGK 12:37:26.1 0:00:41.8

42 Greg Shore 8 8TKHGGK 12:38:07.0 0:00:41.0

42 Greg Shore 9 8TKHGGK 12:38:48.2 0:00:41.2

42 Greg Shore 10 8TKHGGK 12:39:29.3 0:00:41.1

42 Greg Shore 11 8TKHGGK 12:40:10.5 0:00:41.2

42 Greg Shore 12 8TKHGGK 12:40:52.3 0:00:41.8

42 Greg Shore 13 8TKHGGK 12:41:35.0 0:00:42.7

42 Greg Shore 14 8TKHGGK 12:42:17.2 0:00:42.2

42 Greg Shore 15 8TKHGGK 12:42:59.8 0:00:42.6

42 Greg Shore 16 8TKHGGK 12:43:42.5 0:00:42.7

42 Greg Shore 17 8TKHGGK 12:44:24.7 0:00:42.2

42 Greg Shore 18 8TKHGGK 12:45:06.3 0:00:41.6

42 Greg Shore 19 8TKHGGK 12:45:50.0 0:00:43.7

42 Greg Shore 20 8TKHGGK 12:46:33.1 0:00:43.1

42 Greg Shore 21 8TKHGGK 12:47:17.5 0:00:44.4

42 Greg Shore 22 8TKHGGK 12:48:00.9 0:00:43.4

42 Greg Shore 23 8TKHGGK 12:48:46.9 0:00:46.0

42 Greg Shore 24 8TKHGGK 12:49:31.8 0:00:45.0

42 Greg Shore 25 8TKHGGK 12:50:15.1 0:00:43.3

43 Paul Shamansky 1 3SK5XDM 12:51:00.4 0:00:45.3 0:19:41.5

43 Paul Shamansky 2 3SK5XDM 12:51:48.0 0:00:47.5

43 Paul Shamansky 3 3SK5XDM 12:52:35.2 0:00:47.3

43 Paul Shamansky 4 3SK5XDM 12:53:23.2 0:00:48.0

43 Paul Shamansky 5 3SK5XDM 12:54:10.5 0:00:47.3

43 Paul Shamansky 6 3SK5XDM 12:54:57.6 0:00:47.0

43 Paul Shamansky 7 3SK5XDM 12:55:43.7 0:00:46.1

43 Paul Shamansky 8 3SK5XDM 12:56:31.0 0:00:47.3

43 Paul Shamansky 9 3SK5XDM 12:57:18.6 0:00:47.6

43 Paul Shamansky 10 3SK5XDM 12:58:06.6 0:00:48.0

43 Paul Shamansky 11 3SK5XDM 12:58:53.6 0:00:47.0

43 Paul Shamansky 12 3SK5XDM 12:59:41.5 0:00:47.8

43 Paul Shamansky 13 3SK5XDM 13:00:28.3 0:00:46.8

43 Paul Shamansky 14 3SK5XDM 13:01:16.7 0:00:48.4

43 Paul Shamansky 15 3SK5XDM 13:02:04.3 0:00:47.7

43 Paul Shamansky 16 3SK5XDM 13:02:52.6 0:00:48.2



43 Paul Shamansky 17 3SK5XDM 13:03:40.3 0:00:47.7

43 Paul Shamansky 18 3SK5XDM 13:04:28.3 0:00:48.0

43 Paul Shamansky 19 3SK5XDM 13:05:15.4 0:00:47.1

43 Paul Shamansky 20 3SK5XDM 13:06:03.5 0:00:48.2

43 Paul Shamansky 21 3SK5XDM 13:06:51.2 0:00:47.7

43 Paul Shamansky 22 3SK5XDM 13:07:38.7 0:00:47.5

43 Paul Shamansky 23 3SK5XDM 13:08:25.6 0:00:46.9

43 Paul Shamansky 24 3SK5XDM 13:09:12.6 0:00:47.0

43 Paul Shamansky 25 3SK5XDM 13:09:56.6 0:00:44.1

44 Josh Lemke 1 2MN0SFB 13:10:37.7 0:00:41.1 0:18:42.5

44 Josh Lemke 2 2MN0SFB 13:11:21.2 0:00:43.5

44 Josh Lemke 3 2MN0SFB 13:12:08.1 0:00:47.0

44 Josh Lemke 4 2MN0SFB 13:12:54.1 0:00:46.0

44 Josh Lemke 5 2MN0SFB 13:13:41.1 0:00:47.0

44 Josh Lemke 6 2MN0SFB 13:14:26.9 0:00:45.8

44 Josh Lemke 7 2MN0SFB 13:15:14.4 0:00:47.5

44 Josh Lemke 8 2MN0SFB 13:16:00.9 0:00:46.5

44 Josh Lemke 9 2MN0SFB 13:16:47.7 0:00:46.9

44 Josh Lemke 10 2MN0SFB 13:17:32.9 0:00:45.1

44 Josh Lemke 11 2MN0SFB 13:18:19.2 0:00:46.3

44 Josh Lemke 12 2MN0SFB 13:19:03.9 0:00:44.8

44 Josh Lemke 13 2MN0SFB 13:19:49.6 0:00:45.7

44 Josh Lemke 14 2MN0SFB 13:20:33.7 0:00:44.1

44 Josh Lemke 15 2MN0SFB 13:21:19.3 0:00:45.6

44 Josh Lemke 16 2MN0SFB 13:22:04.1 0:00:44.8

44 Josh Lemke 17 2MN0SFB 13:22:50.3 0:00:46.2

44 Josh Lemke 18 2MN0SFB 13:23:35.4 0:00:45.1

44 Josh Lemke 19 2MN0SFB 13:24:21.3 0:00:45.9

44 Josh Lemke 20 2MN0SFB 13:25:05.7 0:00:44.4

44 Josh Lemke 21 2MN0SFB 13:25:51.1 0:00:45.4

44 Josh Lemke 22 2MN0SFB 13:26:33.6 0:00:42.5

44 Josh Lemke 23 2MN0SFB 13:27:16.5 0:00:42.9

44 Josh Lemke 24 2MN0SFB 13:27:58.0 0:00:41.6

44 Josh Lemke 25 2MN0SFB 13:28:39.2 0:00:41.1

45 Kathy Rink 1 3SK579Y 13:29:22.9 0:00:43.7 0:19:31.7

45 Kathy Rink 2 3SK579Y 13:30:09.5 0:00:46.6

45 Kathy Rink 3 3SK579Y 13:30:56.6 0:00:47.1

45 Kathy Rink 4 3SK579Y 13:31:44.6 0:00:48.0

45 Kathy Rink 5 3SK579Y 13:32:31.9 0:00:47.3

45 Kathy Rink 6 3SK579Y 13:33:20.0 0:00:48.1

45 Kathy Rink 7 3SK579Y 13:34:06.8 0:00:46.9

45 Kathy Rink 8 3SK579Y 13:34:54.8 0:00:47.9

45 Kathy Rink 9 3SK579Y 13:35:41.7 0:00:46.9

45 Kathy Rink 10 3SK579Y 13:36:29.3 0:00:47.6

45 Kathy Rink 11 3SK579Y 13:37:16.0 0:00:46.7

45 Kathy Rink 12 3SK579Y 13:38:03.7 0:00:47.7

45 Kathy Rink 13 3SK579Y 13:38:50.5 0:00:46.8



45 Kathy Rink 14 3SK579Y 13:39:37.8 0:00:47.3

45 Kathy Rink 15 3SK579Y 13:40:24.2 0:00:46.5

45 Kathy Rink 16 3SK579Y 13:41:11.9 0:00:47.7

45 Kathy Rink 17 3SK579Y 13:41:58.2 0:00:46.3

45 Kathy Rink 18 3SK579Y 13:42:44.8 0:00:46.6

45 Kathy Rink 19 3SK579Y 13:43:32.1 0:00:47.3

45 Kathy Rink 20 3SK579Y 13:44:19.0 0:00:46.9

45 Kathy Rink 21 3SK579Y 13:45:05.6 0:00:46.6

45 Kathy Rink 22 3SK579Y 13:45:53.1 0:00:47.5

45 Kathy Rink 23 3SK579Y 13:46:40.1 0:00:47.0

45 Kathy Rink 24 3SK579Y 13:47:26.3 0:00:46.2

45 Kathy Rink 25 3SK579Y 13:48:10.9 0:00:44.6

46 Paul Newnham 1 2RKBGKE 13:48:56.5 0:00:45.6 0:18:55.6

46 Paul Newnham 2 2RKBGKE 13:49:43.7 0:00:47.2

46 Paul Newnham 3 2RKBGKE 13:50:32.2 0:00:48.5

46 Paul Newnham 4 2RKBGKE 13:51:19.4 0:00:47.2

46 Paul Newnham 5 2RKBGKE 13:52:05.9 0:00:46.5

46 Paul Newnham 6 2RKBGKE 13:52:51.3 0:00:45.4

46 Paul Newnham 7 2RKBGKE 13:53:36.4 0:00:45.0

46 Paul Newnham 8 2RKBGKE 13:54:21.5 0:00:45.1

46 Paul Newnham 9 2RKBGKE 13:55:06.8 0:00:45.3

46 Paul Newnham 10 2RKBGKE 13:55:50.7 0:00:44.0

46 Paul Newnham 11 2RKBGKE 13:56:35.5 0:00:44.8

46 Paul Newnham 12 2RKBGKE 13:57:20.1 0:00:44.5

46 Paul Newnham 13 2RKBGKE 13:58:05.4 0:00:45.3

46 Paul Newnham 14 2RKBGKE 13:58:49.4 0:00:44.1

46 Paul Newnham 15 2RKBGKE 13:59:35.2 0:00:45.7

46 Paul Newnham 16 2RKBGKE 14:00:20.5 0:00:45.3

46 Paul Newnham 17 2RKBGKE 14:01:06.2 0:00:45.7

46 Paul Newnham 18 2RKBGKE 14:01:50.7 0:00:44.5

46 Paul Newnham 19 2RKBGKE 14:02:36.6 0:00:46.0

46 Paul Newnham 20 2RKBGKE 14:03:21.3 0:00:44.6

46 Paul Newnham 21 2RKBGKE 14:04:07.8 0:00:46.5

46 Paul Newnham 22 2RKBGKE 14:04:52.3 0:00:44.5

46 Paul Newnham 23 2RKBGKE 14:05:38.5 0:00:46.2

46 Paul Newnham 24 2RKBGKE 14:06:22.4 0:00:43.9

46 Paul Newnham 25 2RKBGKE 14:07:06.5 0:00:44.1

47 Leonard Hilliard 1 2RKB7D2 14:07:47.6 0:00:41.1 0:18:49.9

47 Leonard Hilliard 2 2RKB7D2 14:08:32.1 0:00:44.5

47 Leonard Hilliard 3 2RKB7D2 14:09:17.3 0:00:45.2

47 Leonard Hilliard 4 2RKB7D2 14:10:04.5 0:00:47.1

47 Leonard Hilliard 5 2RKB7D2 14:10:50.3 0:00:45.9

47 Leonard Hilliard 6 2RKB7D2 14:11:36.9 0:00:46.6

47 Leonard Hilliard 7 2RKB7D2 14:12:21.7 0:00:44.8

47 Leonard Hilliard 8 2RKB7D2 14:13:06.9 0:00:45.2

47 Leonard Hilliard 9 2RKB7D2 14:13:51.7 0:00:44.8

47 Leonard Hilliard 10 2RKB7D2 14:14:37.7 0:00:46.0



47 Leonard Hilliard 11 2RKB7D2 14:15:22.3 0:00:44.6

47 Leonard Hilliard 12 2RKB7D2 14:16:08.1 0:00:45.8

47 Leonard Hilliard 13 2RKB7D2 14:16:52.5 0:00:44.4

47 Leonard Hilliard 14 2RKB7D2 14:17:38.5 0:00:46.0

47 Leonard Hilliard 15 2RKB7D2 14:18:23.1 0:00:44.5

47 Leonard Hilliard 16 2RKB7D2 14:19:09.2 0:00:46.1

47 Leonard Hilliard 17 2RKB7D2 14:19:54.4 0:00:45.2

47 Leonard Hilliard 18 2RKB7D2 14:20:41.8 0:00:47.5

47 Leonard Hilliard 19 2RKB7D2 14:21:27.3 0:00:45.5

47 Leonard Hilliard 20 2RKB7D2 14:22:14.2 0:00:46.8

47 Leonard Hilliard 21 2RKB7D2 14:22:59.4 0:00:45.3

47 Leonard Hilliard 22 2RKB7D2 14:23:45.5 0:00:46.0

47 Leonard Hilliard 23 2RKB7D2 14:24:29.9 0:00:44.4

47 Leonard Hilliard 24 2RKB7D2 14:25:14.6 0:00:44.7

47 Leonard Hilliard 25 2RKB7D2 14:25:56.4 0:00:41.8

48 David Dye 1 4WHK2D9 14:26:37.9 0:00:41.5 0:18:11.3

48 David Dye 2 4WHK2D9 14:27:18.7 0:00:40.8

48 David Dye 3 4WHK2D9 14:28:02.0 0:00:43.3

48 David Dye 4 4WHK2D9 14:28:44.6 0:00:42.6

48 David Dye 5 4WHK2D9 14:29:28.4 0:00:43.7

48 David Dye 6 4WHK2D9 14:30:11.0 0:00:42.7

48 David Dye 7 4WHK2D9 14:30:55.2 0:00:44.1

48 David Dye 8 4WHK2D9 14:31:38.4 0:00:43.2

48 David Dye 9 4WHK2D9 14:32:22.3 0:00:43.9

48 David Dye 10 4WHK2D9 14:33:05.3 0:00:43.0

48 David Dye 11 4WHK2D9 14:33:49.3 0:00:44.0

48 David Dye 12 4WHK2D9 14:34:32.5 0:00:43.2

48 David Dye 13 4WHK2D9 14:35:16.8 0:00:44.3

48 David Dye 14 4WHK2D9 14:36:00.0 0:00:43.2

48 David Dye 15 4WHK2D9 14:36:44.5 0:00:44.6

48 David Dye 16 4WHK2D9 14:37:28.1 0:00:43.5

48 David Dye 17 4WHK2D9 14:38:12.9 0:00:44.8

48 David Dye 18 4WHK2D9 14:38:56.3 0:00:43.4

48 David Dye 19 4WHK2D9 14:39:41.4 0:00:45.2

48 David Dye 20 4WHK2D9 14:40:25.9 0:00:44.4

48 David Dye 21 4WHK2D9 14:41:11.6 0:00:45.7

48 David Dye 22 4WHK2D9 14:41:55.9 0:00:44.4

48 David Dye 23 4WHK2D9 14:42:41.3 0:00:45.4

48 David Dye 24 4WHK2D9 14:43:24.8 0:00:43.5

48 David Dye 25 4WHK2D9 14:44:07.7 0:00:42.9

49 Stan Austin 1 4MHY5F5 14:44:50.8 0:00:43.1 0:18:39.1

49 Stan Austin 2 4MHY5F5 14:45:38.8 0:00:48.0

49 Stan Austin 3 4MHY5F5 14:46:25.6 0:00:46.8

49 Stan Austin 4 4MHY5F5 14:47:12.0 0:00:46.3

49 Stan Austin 5 4MHY5F5 14:47:55.4 0:00:43.4

49 Stan Austin 6 4MHY5F5 14:48:40.0 0:00:44.6

49 Stan Austin 7 4MHY5F5 14:49:25.0 0:00:45.0



49 Stan Austin 8 4MHY5F5 14:50:10.4 0:00:45.5

49 Stan Austin 9 4MHY5F5 14:50:54.7 0:00:44.3

49 Stan Austin 10 4MHY5F5 14:51:39.2 0:00:44.5

49 Stan Austin 11 4MHY5F5 14:52:24.4 0:00:45.2

49 Stan Austin 12 4MHY5F5 14:53:09.6 0:00:45.2

49 Stan Austin 13 4MHY5F5 14:53:54.2 0:00:44.6

49 Stan Austin 14 4MHY5F5 14:54:39.7 0:00:45.5

49 Stan Austin 15 4MHY5F5 14:55:24.4 0:00:44.7

49 Stan Austin 16 4MHY5F5 14:56:10.1 0:00:45.7

49 Stan Austin 17 4MHY5F5 14:56:53.0 0:00:42.9

49 Stan Austin 18 4MHY5F5 14:57:37.6 0:00:44.6

49 Stan Austin 19 4MHY5F5 14:58:22.7 0:00:45.2

49 Stan Austin 20 4MHY5F5 14:59:08.5 0:00:45.8

49 Stan Austin 21 4MHY5F5 14:59:53.0 0:00:44.5

49 Stan Austin 22 4MHY5F5 15:00:38.3 0:00:45.3

49 Stan Austin 23 4MHY5F5 15:01:22.9 0:00:44.6

49 Stan Austin 24 4MHY5F5 15:02:06.0 0:00:43.1

49 Stan Austin 25 4MHY5F5 15:02:46.8 0:00:40.8

50 Mike Kahn 1 8EKNEXC 15:03:25.2 0:00:38.4 0:17:18.9

50 Mike Kahn 2 8EKNEXC 15:04:03.5 0:00:38.3

50 Mike Kahn 3 8EKNEXC 15:04:44.6 0:00:41.1

50 Mike Kahn 4 8EKNEXC 15:05:24.8 0:00:40.2

50 Mike Kahn 5 8EKNEXC 15:06:05.4 0:00:40.6

50 Mike Kahn 6 8EKNEXC 15:06:45.2 0:00:39.8

50 Mike Kahn 7 8EKNEXC 15:07:25.6 0:00:40.4

50 Mike Kahn 8 8EKNEXC 15:08:05.2 0:00:39.7

50 Mike Kahn 9 8EKNEXC 15:08:46.4 0:00:41.1

50 Mike Kahn 10 8EKNEXC 15:09:26.9 0:00:40.5

